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Langton’s is once again thrilled to be involved 
in the Barossa Wine Auction, an event made 
possible through the tireless work of the team 
at the Barossa Grape & Wine Association 
and the winemakers of this great region.

In exciting news, 2021 brings the addition 
of a new event in this year’s festivities; 
a Sydney live auction and dinner.

Langton’s auctions and sells more fine wine from 
Barossa than any other region. Our knowledgeable 
customers simply can’t get enough. It’s this 
overwhelming demand for the region’s finest 
reds and whites that see Barossa dominate 
the acclaimed Langton's Classification - the 
undisputed form guide to Australia's best wines. 

Each of these catalogues is bursting with 
wines and experiences destined to bring 
joy to the lucky winners. Wines that can be 
enjoyed today, but will last a generation. 

Bottles that will also make a savvy investment.  
There is great diversity within each 
auction, underpinned by the regional 
flagships Shiraz and Grenache. 

The Barossa Wine Auctions are held biennially 
and continually push the envelope for prices 
seen in the region. This year’s events will be no 
different with an incredible array of new and 
exciting wines on offer, many of which have 
never been seen in the market. These wines 
are highly collectable and are all stamped 
with traceable provenance. The experiences 
offered are unique, priceless and give you the 
backstage pass to the winemakers and owners.

At Langton’s we love the Barossa for its 
winemaking traditions that always have an 
eye to the future, so too do our customers. 
Cheers to the Barossa and let's get bidding!

Tamara Grischy  
Langton's Head of Auctions
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CELEBRATE AND EXPLORE BAROSSA’S WINE, FOOD, ART AND CULTURE

www.barossavintagefestival.com.au

http://www.barossavintagefestival.com.au
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About 
Barossa  
Wine 
Auction

The Barossa Wine Auction has been an integral 
part of the Barossa Vintage Festival since 1965. 
In 2015, The Barossa wine community embarked 
on an exciting evolution of this event, partnering 
with Langton’s Fine Wine Auction House.

This move expanded the Barossa offer to wine 
collectors the world over and created a truly 
hallmark wine event in the Southern Hemisphere.

Held every two years in April, the auction is held 
both online and as a dynamic live auction. In 2021 
the live offer has expanded to an additional event 
in Sydney. Wine collectors from around the world 
bid for rare and distinguished lots sourced directly 
from the wineries and winemakers’ own collections.

A share of the net proceeds are donated 
back into Barossa via the BGWA (Barossa 
Grape & Wine Association) Well-being 
Fund and the Barossa Vintage Festival. 
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The well-being of our community has always 
relied on our strong sense of togetherness 
and a willingness to pitch in, help out 
and lend an ear where it is needed.

The BGWA Well-being Fund has been established 
to better equip members of our wine and grape 
growing community to engage in meaningful 
conversations and provide active support for 
people affected by poor mental health.

Grants drawn from the fund will help deliver 
regular, formal mental health First Aid training. 
The training will cover areas such as what is 
mental illness, how to talk about mental health, 
the importance of self-care and how to support 
someone with mental health challenges.

A portion of the net proceeds from the 2021 Barossa 
Wine Auction will go to the BGWA Well-being Fund.

Together, we are stronger.

Thank you for your support.

BGWA  
Well-being 
Fund

https://foundationbarossa.org.au/barossa-grape-wine-association-sub-fund/
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Andrew Caillard, MW
Andrew is one of Australia’s leading authorities 
on wine, in particular the ultra-fine wine segment, 
having being pivotal in shaping Australia’s 
fine wine agenda for over 25 years.    Andrew 
co-founded Langton’s, our Auction partner 
and Australia’s leading auction house.

Erin Larkin
Erin is an independent wine writer, judge and 
presenter based in Perth, Western Australia.  
Multi-skilled when it comes to the business of 
wine, she is the WA Regional Taster for the 
Halliday Wine Companion, a regular contributor 
to the Halliday Wine Companion Magazine, a 
prolific presenter and educator across multiple 
platforms and is an active Australian wine show 
judge  including the Gourmet Traveller Wine List 
of the Year awards and is an active consultant 
for retail and private clients.  Erin has a keen 
eye for quality and creativity in wine, marrying 
classic and contemporary perspectives.

Barossa Wine Auction 2021

https://erinlarkin.com.au/
https://www.mastersofwine.org/andrew-caillard-mw
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Jane Thomson
Jane Thomson is the founder and Managing 
Director of The Fabulous Ladies’ Wine Society, 
Australia’s first and largest wine community 
for women. In 2015 Jane also founded the 
Australian Women in Wine Awards (AWIWA) 
– the world’s only awards program for 
women in wine – of which she is Chair. 

In 2013, 2016 and 2019 Jane was named 
‘Digital Wine Communicator of the Year’ by 
Wine Communicators of Australia and is the 
only person to have been awarded this three 
times. She has also been the Drinks Editor 
for Taste.com.au magazine since 2013. 

“Women have long played a vital role in the 
exciting and diverse Barossa wine landscape. 
Following the region’s success in the 2020 
AWIWA where 7 finalists were from Barossa, it 
is thrilling to see their impact again showcased 
throughout the Barossa Wine Auction.”

Alex Head
Alex started his wine industry journey in 1996 after 
completing a degree in Biochemistry. He has worked 
for retailers, wholesalers and auctioneers and has a 
deep understanding of the industry and his customers. 
In 2001 Alex was given 3 months to live and survived 
cancer twice over the following 3 years. This 2nd 
chance led Alex to establish one of the most revered 
young Barossan wine brands of the last 20 years.

The small growers with whom he works are elemental 
to the brand and it’s for these people, their fruit and 
their wisdom Alex has both reverence and gratitude.

To Alex, the growers in the Barossa are “the 
most diverse bunch of humans I could ever 
have the opportunity to meet, many are close 
friends, mentors and business partners.”

The accolades for Alex, his winemaking and his 
wines have been coming in thick and fast recently.

Alex has been named as a finalist for Gourmet 
Traveller Wine’s Winemaker of the Year 2020, while 
Head Wines has also been included in Halliday’s 
Top 10 Best Value Winery in the 2021 Companion.

https://headwines.com.au/
https://janethomson.com.au/
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The honour roll of fine Australian wine

The Langton’s Classification is known as the 
paramount ‘form-guide’ to  Australia’s finest wines.

With the release of the Classification VII in 
2018, Barossa again celebrates being the 
highest represented region in Australia.

28% of wines in the classification 
are of Barossa origin.

Exceptional  
The most highly prized of all Australian 
fine wines. Representing generations 
of effort and character of place.

6 Barossa wines + 2 containing a significant 
proportion of Barossa fruit.

Outstanding  
The best of Australian winemaking practices, 
vineyard provenance and regional voice.

13 Barossa wines + 2 containing a 
significant proportion of Barossa fruit.

Excellent  
Australian wines of consistent merit. 
Steadfast, popular and expressive.

12 Barossa wines + 3 containing a 
significant proportion of Barossa fruit.

The Langton’s 
Classification 
of Australian 
Wine Explained

https://langtons.com.au/classification
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Barossa  
Old Vine 
Charter

Barossa is home to what is believed to be 
the world’s oldest, continually producing 
Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache, 
Mataro, Riesling and Semillon vines.

The Barossa Old Vine Charter was introduced in 
2009 to register vineyards by age, so that older vines 
could be preserved and promoted. The Charter 
groups vineyards into four categories by age:

Old Vine
equal to or greater than 35 years of age

Survivor Vine
equal to or greater than 75 years of age

Centenarian Vine
equal to or greater than 100 years of age

Ancestor Vine
equal to or greater than 125 years of age.

Look for these categories throughout this catalogue.

https://www.barossawine.com/vineyards/old-vine-charter/


Online Auction
The Online Auction will be open from 2 April 2021 at 
langtons.com.au, closing at 6pm Sunday 2 May 2021.

Live Auctions
Both the Barossa and Sydney Live Auctions will be 
open for bidding from 2 April 2021 at langtons.com.au

On Friday 16 April 2021 at 10.30am the Barossa Live 
Auction bidding will move from online to live in the 
room at Chateau Tanunda where the final bidding 
takes place under the direction of the auctioneer.

On Thursday 29 April 2021 at 6.30pm the Sydney Live 
Auction bidding will move from online to live in the room 
at Hyatt Regency, Sydney where the final bidding 
takes place under the direction of the auctioneer.

The Live Auctions will close at the fall 
of the auctioneer’s hammer in the room 
on Friday 16 April (Barossa Live) and 
Thursday 29 April (Sydney Live) 2021.

Auctioneer
Andrew Caillard 
Langton’s Fine Wines 
Phone 1300 946 347 
From outside Australia +61 2 8507 2674 
Langtons.com.au

More information
Contact Barossa Grape & Wine Association 
Phone +61 8 8563 0650 
Email bgwa@barossa.com

Barossa Vintage Festival
Australia’s largest regional festival, the Barossa 
Vintage Festival has been a favourite celebration 
of Barossan life since 1947. The bi-ennial Barossa 
Vintage Festival showcases and celebrates the 
Barossa's wine, food, community, culture and heritage 
over five-event filled days, from 14-18 April 2021.

Barossa Wine Auction 2021

mailto:bgwa@barossa.com
https://langtons.com.au/auctions/barossa-2021
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To bid at the Auction
To place bids you must be registered with Langton’s

To register, visit langtons.com.au and create 
a customer account. It is recommended that 
you do this prior to the event. Please note, a 
valid credit card saved against your registered 
customer account is necessary in order to bid.

The Online and Live Auctions will be open for 
bidding from 26th March, 12pm at langtons.com.au

Live Auction
Barossa Live Auction lots will be viewable from Friday 
16 April 2021 at 9.30am. Bidding for the Barossa 
Live Auction will move from online at langtons.com.
au into the room at 8am, where the final bidding will 
take place under direction from the auctioneer. 

Sydney Live Auction lots will be viewable from 
Thursday 29 April 2021 at 6.30pm. Bidding for the 
Sydney Live Auction will move from online at langtons.
com.au into the room at 5pm, where the final bidding 
will take place under direction from the auctioneer.

No further bids for the Barossa and Sydney 
Live Auctions will be accepted through online 
accounts after bidding has moved into the room, 
as defined above. The Barossa and Sydney Live 
Auctions will close at the fall of the auctioneer’s 
hammer in the room on Friday 16 April 2021 
(Barossa) and Thursday 29 April 2021 (Sydney).

Bidding online: Langton’s recommends that you place 
your maximum bid through your online account prior 
to the Live Auctions moving into the room, where the 
auctioneer will be bidding on your behalf. Absentee 
bidding assistance via phone is available through 
the Langton’s team, please send email to auctions@
langtons.com.au prior to the auctions to arrange. 
Please note, you may have the leading bid online, 
but the successful bidder will be declared at the fall 
of the hammer, by the auctioneer, live in the room.

Online Auction
All bids for this auction must be made through 
your Langton’s online customer account. 
The Online Auction closes at langtons.
com.au on Sunday 2nd May, 7pm.

Notification of successful bids
Customers are requested to check their customer 
account upon auction close to check for lots won.

Payment for lots purchased
All payments will be processed upon auction 
close and the credit card registered against your 
Langton’s customer account will be charged. 
A Buyer’s Premium of 16.5% inc. GST is added 
to the winning bid when the auction closes.

For lots over $10,000, alternative payment methods 
are available and can be actioned via your online 
customer account. Please note that payment will not 
be accepted during the conduct of the Auctions.

Collection and shipping of lots won
Lots won in the Live Auctions (Barossa and Sydney) 
and paid in full can be collected on the day of the 
Auction. Collection of lots purchased is not permitted 
under any circumstances prior to payment in full. 
Live Auction items not collected on the day will be 
returned to the relevant Vendor (winery) for safe 
storage. Langton’s will supply the Buyer’s details to 
the relevant Vendor (winery), which will liaise with 
the Buyer directly and organise shipping to the 
Buyer’s nominated address. Shipping charges will 
apply at the discretion of the Vendor (winery).

Lots won in the Online Auction are held securely in 
Langton’s state-of-the-art, temperature controlled 
warehouse in Victoria. To activate shipping, login 
to your customer account at langtons.com.au.

Shipping charges apply:
Metro $10 per case (12 bottles)

Country areas $15 per case (12 bottles).

Delivery guarantee is optional.

Absentee bidders will be notified by email 
within five working days. Please read our 
full terms and conditions on page 98.

Please contact Langton’s if you require any assistance 
on 1300 946 347 or admin@langtons.com.au

mailto:admin@langtons.com.au


Friday 16 April 2021 
9.30 am – 12.30pm

Chateau Tanunda  
Basedow Road 
Tanunda, SA 
_

Tickets $50pp includes  
Eden Valley Riesling and  
Oysters on arrival and light 
refreshments throughout. 
_

Tickets www.barossawine.com

Barossa  
Live  
Auction

http://www.barossawine.com
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An extremely rare, highly collectable set of ultra fine Barossa  
wines, each one awarded a perfect 100 points, includes:

1 x 375ml BOTTLE of Seppeltsfield 1921 100 Year Old Para Vintage Tawny (Halliday)

1 x BOTTLE of Torbreck 2016 RunRig Shiraz Viognier (Joe Czerwinski)

1 x BOTTLE of Torbreck 2012 The Laird Shiraz (Robert Parker)

1 x BOTTLE of Penfolds 2008 Bin 95 Grange (Wine Spectator)

1 x BOTTLE of Chris Ringland 2002 Shiraz (Robert Parker)

1 x BOTTLE of Greenock Creek 1998 Roennfeldt Road Cabernet (Robert Parker)

1 x BOTTLE of Greenock Creek 1998 Roennfeldt Road Shiraz (Robert Parker)

1 x BOTTLE of Henschke 2015 Hill of  Grace Shiraz  
(Wine Spectator/  Andrew Caillard MW)

1 x BOTTLE of Standish Wine Co. 2018 The Theorem Shiraz  (Wine Spectator)

3 x MAGNUMS of museum release of Château Tanunda 100 Year Old Vines Shiraz, 
vintages 2008, 2012 & 2017, personally signed by Chief Winemaker, Neville Rowe.

1 x MAGNUM of Chris Ringland Barossa Ranges Shiraz 2013, signed.

3 x MAGNUMS of individually boxed Eden Hall Cabernet Sauvignon, vintages  
2004, 2005 & 2006. Only 24 Magnums of each vintage were produced.

Winery Barossa
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 9
Price Guide $7000.00 - 8000.00

Winery Château Tanunda
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 3
Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00
Old Vine Centenarian Vine

Winery Chris Ringland
Vintage 2013
Quantity 1

Bottle  Magnum
Price Guide $1400.00 - 1600.00
Classification Exceptional

Winery Eden Hall
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 3
Price Guide $300.00 - 400.00

LOT No-

B01

LOT No-

B02

LOT No-

B03

LOT No-

B04
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Riesling Eden Valley represents all the Riesling producers in Eden Valley.

Each producer has selected a current vintage and back vintage Eden Valley 
Riesling to showcase the exciting diversity of the region’s hero white variety.

Poonawatta, Elderton Eden, Brothers at War, Hentley Farm, Z Wines, Gatt, Stage Door 
Wine Co, Eden Hall, Peter Lehmann, Heathvale, Flaxman Wines, Rieslingfreak, Grant 
Burge, Tomfoolery, Bethany, Vickery, Seppeltsfield, Soul Growers, Heggies Vineyard, 
Paisley, Gibson Wines, Max & Me, Tim Smith, Chaffey Bros, Henschke, Hutton Vale 
Farm, Edenmae, Sons of Eden, Thorn Clarke, Leo Buring, Dandelion Vineyards. 

6 x BOTTLES of Elderton Command Shiraz from  
top vintages 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017 & 2018.

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Elderton Command Shiraz 2017

1 x BOTTLE of Hermitage 1982 - Our first ever wine

1 x BOTTLE of Cabernet Sauvignon 1992 - Winner of 1993 Jimmy Watson trophy

1 x BOTTLE of Command Shiraz 1996 - Winner of International  
Wine & Spirit Competition London ‘Worlds Best Shiraz’

1 x BOTTLE of Ode to Lorraine CSM 2005 -  
Wine #16 in Wine Spectator’s Top 100 2008

1 x BOTTLE of Neil Ashmead Grand Tourer  
Shiraz 2014 - ranked 98 points James Halliday

1 x BOTTLE of Elderton Fifteen 2013 - A first ever very special  
release from our 100 year old vineyard in Greenock.

PLUS, a Barrel room tasting and masterclass hosted  
at Elderton by the Ashmead Family for 8 people.

Winery Eden Valley Wineries
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 60
Price Guide $1200.00 - 1600.00

Winery Elderton
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 13
Price Guide $2000.00 - $3000.00
Classification Excellent
Old Vine Ancestor Vine

LOT No-

B05

LOT No-

B06
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24 x BOTTLES of Glaetzer Amon-Ra Shiraz, vintages  
2004, 2006, 2008 & 2010. (6 of each Vintage)

Winery Glaetzer Wines
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 24
Price Guide $2800.00 - 3500.00 
Old Vine Old Vine

LOT No-

B07

1 x BOTTLE of Hill of Grace 2015 - Signed

1 x BOTTLE of Hill of Roses 2015 - Signed

1 x BOTTLE of Hill of Peace 2015 - Signed

1 x BOOK ‘Hill of Grace: 150 Years Under Southern Skies’ - Signed

1 x BOTTLE of Hill of Grace 2015 - Signed

1 x BOTTLE of Mount Edelstone 2015 - Signed

1 x BOTTLE of Cyril Henschke 2016 - Signed

1 x BOTTLE of Keyneton Euphonium 2015 - Signed

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Kalleske Eduard Shiraz 2009 -  
Shiraz from vineyards planted from 1905

6 x MAGNUMS of Plexus SGM, vintages 2004, 2005, 2010, 2012, 2014 & 2017.

Winery Henschke
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 3 + book
Price Guide $1300.00 - 1800.00 
Old Vine Old Vine

Winery Henschke
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 4
Price Guide $1200.00 - 1600.00 
Old Vine Old Vine

Winery Kalleske
Vintage 2009
Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial
Price Guide $1200.00 - 1700.00
Old Vine Old Vine

Winery John Duval Wines
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6
Price Guide $500.00 - 600.00
Old Vine Old Vine

LOT No-

B08

LOT No-

B09

LOT No-

B11

LOT No-

B10
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3 x BOTTLES of the Kalleske Old Vine Collection including: 

1 x BOTTLE of Johann Georg Shiraz 2009 

1 x BOTTLE of Eduard Shiraz 2009

1 x BOTTLE of Old Vine Grenache 2009

12  x BOTTLES of Langmeil Freedom Shiraz 1843,  
vintages 3x 2007, 3x 2010, 3x 2012 & 3x 2016

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Orlando Centenary Hill Shiraz 2002

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Penfolds Bin 95 Grange 2016

3 x MAGNUMS of Penfolds Bin 95 Grange vintages 1991, 1996 & 2008

Winery Kalleske
Vintage 2009
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6
Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00
Old Vine Old Vine

Winery Langmeil Winery
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 12
Price Guide $900.00 - 1000.00
Old Vine Ancestor Vine

Winery Orlando
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial
Price Guide $500.00 - 600.00
Classification Exceptional

Winery Penfolds
Vintage 2016
Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial
Price Guide $50000.00 - 70000.00
Classification Exceptional

Winery Penfolds
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 3
Price Guide $5000.00 - 7000.00

LOT No-

B12

LOT No-

B13

LOT No-

B14

LOT No-

B15

LOT No-

B16

2 x MAGNUMS of Peter Lehmann Masterson Shiraz vintages 2015 & 2016.

Winery Peter Lehmann
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 2
Price Guide $4000.00 - 5000.00
Old Vine Old Vine

LOT No-

B17
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6 x BOTTLES of Moorooroo Shiraz. vintages 2x 2015, 2x 2016 & 2x 2017.  
All of which received 99 points from James Halliday. Presented in a box set.

Winery Schild Estate
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6
Price Guide $1000.00 - 1500.00
Old Vine Ancestor Vine

Winery Peter Lehmann
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6
Price Guide $300.00 - 400.00
Old Vine Old Vine

LOT No-

B22

12  x BOTTLES of museum-aged Riesling from renowned Riesling  
specialist Pewsey Vale Vineyard, of vintages 2x 2007-2012

Including a virtual tasting with acclaimed winemaker Louisa Rose

6 x BOTTLES of Peter Lehmann Wigan Riesling  
vintages 3x 2003 & 3x 2006. Presented in a gift box.

6 x BOTTLES of Poonawatta The 1880 Shiraz,  
vintages 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009 & 2010.  
Presented in a wooden display case.

12 x BOTTLES of Basket Press Shiraz vintages 2006-2017.  
Presented in a wooden display case.

Winery Pewsey Vale Vineyard
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 12
Price Guide $800.00 - 1200.00

Winery Poonawatta Estate
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6
Price Guide $400.00 - 800.00
Old Vine Ancestor Vine

Winery Rockford
Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 12
Price Guide $2000.00 - 2500.00

LOT No-

B19

LOT No-

B18

LOT No-

B20

LOT No-

B21
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A VIP Tour, via helicopter, to showcase all 4 points of the Barossa – when it comes 
to Seppeltsfield’s luxury Shiraz plantings, inspired by BGWA’s Grounds Study.

As part of this unique experience, the helicopter will land in each of 
Seppeltsfield’s privately owned vineyards, across all 4 points of the compass: 
West, South, North and East, as well as a private tour in each location, hosted 
by Group Viticulturist, Kingsley Fuller and Chief Winemaker, Fiona Donald.

And to finish, a VIP Behind the Scenes Tour of the Seppeltsfield Village – and 
on a tasting of the Seppeltsfield Grounds range – both 2018 and 2019 vintages 
and your birth year from barrel in the Seppeltsfield Centennial Cellar.

This once in a lifetime experience is for 2 people.

Winery Seppeltsfield
Vintage NV
Quantity 1

Experience  Ticket

Price Guide $2000.00 - 3000.00
LOT No-

B23

1 x 3L DOUBLE MAGNUM of St Hugo Barossa Shiraz 2010

Winery St Hugo

Vintage 2010
Quantity 1

Bottle  Double Magnum
Price Guide $250.00 - 300.00

LOT No-

B24

1 x 18L Bottle of the 2018 Ron Thorn Single Vineyard Shiraz,  
sourced from St Kitts Vineyard, 18L Bottle in Jarrah Case

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Torbreck Les Amis Grenache 2010

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Standish Wine Co The Relic Shiraz Viognier 2004. 99 Parker points

Winery Thorn-Clarke

Vintage 2018
Quantity 1

Bottle  18 Litre Bottle

Price Guide $4000.00 - 5000.00

Winery Torbreck

Vintage 2010
Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial
Price Guide $2000.00 - 3000.00

Winery Standish Wine Co.

Vintage 2004
Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial
Price Guide $600.00 - 700.00

LOT No-

B26

LOT No-

B27

LOT No-

B25



23

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Torbreck RunRig Shiraz Viogner 2017

1 x DOUBLE MAGNUM of Wolf Blass Platinum Shiraz 2012

Winery Torbreck

Vintage 2017
Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial
Price Guide $3000.00 - 4000.00 

Classification Exceptional

Winery Wolf Blass Wines

Vintage 2012
Quantity 1

Bottle  Double Magnum

Price Guide $700.00 - 800.00

LOT No-

B28

LOT No-

B29
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Dinner 
Thursday 29 April 2021 
6.30pm for 7.15pm auction start

Hyatt Regency 
Sydney, NSW 
_

Tickets $190pp  
All-inclusive  
3-course dinner 
_

Tickets www.barossawine.com

Sydney 
Live 
Auction

http://www.barossawine.com
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A rare collection of wines from the winners and top-rated winemakers  
in the Young Gun Awards - future stars in the making - includes:

1 x MAGNUM of Tomfoolery Burla Negra Tempranillo 2019

1 x MAGNUM of Kalleske Greenock Shiraz 2017

1 x MAGNUM of JC’s Own Single Site Shiraz 2018

1 x MAGNUM of Standish Wine Co. The Standish Shiraz 2016

1 x BOTTLE of Spinifex La Maline Shiraz 2012

1 x MAGNUM of Eperosa Magnolia 1896 Shiraz 2015

1 x MAGNUM of Head Wines Ancestor Vine Grenache 2016

1 x MAGNUM of Sami-Odi Hoffmann Dallwitz Shiraz 2018

1 x MAGNUM of Ruggabellus Quomodo Riesling 2012

1 x MAGNUM of First Drop The Cream Shiraz 2009

1 x MAGNUM of Rieslingfreak No 10. Zenit Riesling 2018

1 x MAGNUM of Teusner Wines Righteous Mataro 2009 

Brockenchack’s ‘Big Gum & Granite Country’ Weekender.

Explore our vineyards in the rugged Eastern Barossa backcountry, staying two 
nights at our B&B between Eden Valley and Keyneton. Staying at our restored 
1880s vineyard homestead on the property - sleeping four people with two 
king-size master suites each with its own en suite, this weekender includes a 
4WD buggy tour of our historic estate vineyards. A private tasting hosted by 
Barossa storyteller Jane Ferrari will introduce you to the complete range of our 
wines, followed by a leisurely gourmet BBQ lunch featuring Barossan seasonal 
produce...and to celebrate the 2013 and 2016 Barossa region Vintage, you will 
take home a ‘mini cellar’ of four magnums of our Brockenchack old vine Shiraz.

2 x MAGNUM of Brockenchack 2016 ‘Jack Harrison’ old vine Shiraz

2 x MAGNUM of Brockenchack 2013 ‘William Frederick’ old vine Shiraz

Winery Barossa Young  

 Guns of Wine

Vintage MV

Quantity 1
Bottle  Set of 12
Price Guide $1000.00 - 1500.00

Winery Brockenchack

Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Experience  Ticket + Set of 4

Price Guide $2000.00 - 3000.00

Old Vine Old Vine

LOT No-

S01

LOT No-

S02
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LUNCH for 9 hosted by Charlie and Virginia Melton, with nine wines:

3 x BOTTLES of Charles Melton Nine Popes

3 x BOTTLES of Chateau Beaucastel 

3 x BOTTLES of Domaine  du Vieux Telegraph 

1 x 9L SALMANAZAR of Charles Melton 2015 Nine Popes

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of the remarkable Château Tanunda 100 Year Old Vines 2017

Only 24 Imperials produced - signed by Chief Winemaker, Neville Rowe.

1 x MAGNUM of Chris Ringland Hoffmann Vineyard Directors  
Cut Shiraz 2008, made by Chris Ringland. 180 magnums filled.

10  x BOTTLES of Red Queen of the Eden Valley Shiraz, vintages  
2008, 2009, 2010, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017 & 2018 

18  x BOTTLES of Elderton Command Shiraz, vintages 2000-2018

PLUS a Barrel room tasting and masterclass hosted  
at Elderton by the Ashmead Family for 8 people.

Winery Charles Melton Wines

Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Experience  Ticket + Set of 10

Price Guide $5000.00 - 6000.00

Old Vine Survivor Vine

Winery Château Tanunda

Vintage 2017
Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial

Price Guide $2500.00 - 3500.00

Old Vine Centenarian Vine

Winery Chris Ringland

Vintage 2008

Quantity 1

Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $800.00 - 1200.00 

Winery Dandelion Vineyards

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 10
Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00

Old Vine Centenarian Vine

Winery Elderton

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 18

Price Guide $2000.00 - 3000.00

Old Vine Ancestor Vine

LOT No-

S03

LOT No-

S04

LOT No-

S05

LOT No-

S06

LOT No-

S07
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2 x MAGNUMS of the majestic Greenock Creek Roennfeldt Road Shiraz 2012

1 x MAGNUM of Henschke Hill of Grace Single Vineyard Shiraz 2004

4 x MAGNUMS of Head Wines Ancestor Vine Grenache from one of  
Australia’s best young winemaking talents, vintages 2013-2016.

Ultimate Authentic Barossa Experience.

Depart from Adelaide Airport Pilatus lounge on your private PC-12 plane to the 
beautiful Barossa Valley, landing on Hutton Vale Farm’s private airstrip, nestled 
between Mount Edelstone. Hutton Vale Farm and Hill of Grace vineyard. 

After being greeted by the two families, the Henschkes will give you a tour of their 
iconic vineyards and a tasting of the distinguished wines these vineyards produce. 
Meander back to Hutton Vale Farm and join the Angus family who will share 
their food and wine philosophy before settling into the historic walled gardens 
to share their stories over a generous lunch with the two families.

A short stroll from your lunch table will take you back to your personal plane for your 
return flight to Adelaide. This is a day trip that will create memories of a lifetime. 

This auction item is valid for 12 months only, from date of 
purchase. Once the booking has been confirmed, the date is non-
transferable except for in the event of inclement weather. 

The total package is valued at $9,000 and is for up to eight people.

Winery Greenock Creek

Vintage 2012
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 2
Price Guide $1000.00 - 1500.00

Old Vine Old Vine

Winery Henschke

Vintage 2004
Quantity 1
Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $1300.00 - 1800.00

Classification Exceptional
Old Vine Ancestor Vine

Winery Head

Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 4
Price Guide $1000.00 - 1500.00 

Old Vine Ancestor Vine

Winery Henschke &  

 Hutton Vale Farm

Vintage NV

Quantity 1
Experience  Ticket

Price Guide $5500.00 - 6500.00

LOT No-

S08

LOT No-

S11

LOT No-

S09

LOT No-

S10
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1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Hentley Farm Clos Otto Shiraz  
2010 from a former Halliday Winery of the Year.

Wine Lovers Weekend Experience. Explore the best Barossa’s Eden Valley, has to offer 
with Hutton Vale Farm, Henschke, Flaxman and Yalumba

The 4 are winners of Gourmet Travellers Best Cellar Door, The Real Review top 500 
and Halliday’s Best of the Best Australian Shiraz.

An all-inclusive weekend package of 2 nights staying in the much-acclaimed JHA Stone 
Cellar with magical views on Hutton Vale Farm.

After settling in you will be collected for a tour and special tasting of Hutton Vale Farm’s 
wines in their relaxing cellar door followed by the farm kitchen’s generous Barossa 
dinner for you to enjoy with a bottle of wine in the privacy of your villa.

The next morning Henschke will send a car with your personal host to collect you for 
a guided tour of the vineyard and winery, before sitting down for a wine tasting in the 
beautiful refurbished Cellar Door. Your host will return you to the JHA Stone Cellar 
in time to head up to Flaxman for lunch cooked by winemaker and Masterchef top 10 
finalist, Colin Sheppard. An afternoon of seasonal produce paired with Flaxman wines 
alongside, the vineyard in which they grow.

Spend the evening relaxing by the fire or under the night sky taking in the flavours you 
have experienced during the day.

On your final day, you have time for a sleep in before cooking your complimentary 
breakfast provisions on the modern AGA range, world-famous for classic breakfasts 
and more. After a late morning departure, take the 8-minute drive to Yalumba for The 
Unlocked experience, with a private tour of historic buildings including the cooperage, 
Signature Cellar and architecturally repurposed Tank 11 & 12 before settling in the Wine 
Room for a premium tasting and Coopers Platter of local artisanal produce.

Finish the day with a stroll around Angaston for a true village experience of artisan 
family businesses, playgrounds and parks before departing for the journey home.

Winery Hentley Farm

Vintage 2010

Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial

Price Guide $2500.00 - 4500.00 

Classification Excellent

Winery Hutton Vale Farm,   
 Henschke, Flaxman  

 and Yalumba

Vintage NV

Quantity 1
Experience  Ticket

Price Guide $1500.00 - 2500.00 

LOT No-

S12

LOT No-

S13
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1 x 3L DOUBLE MAGNUM of the richly robed, layered John Duval Entity Shiraz 2017

6 x MAGNUMS of Entity Shiraz, vintages 2004, 2005, 2006, 2010, 2012 & 2017

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Kaesler Old Bastard Shiraz 2003

3 x  BOTTLES of the Kalleske Johann Georg Shiraz, vintages 2003, 2004 & 2005

Winery John Duval Wines

Vintage 2017

Quantity 1

Bottle  Double Magnum
Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00

Old Vine Old Vine

Winery John Duval Wines

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6
Price Guide $600.00 - 800.00

Old Vine Old Vine

Winery Kaesler Wines

Vintage 2003

Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial

Price Guide $1500.00 - 2000.00 

Classification Outstanding

Winery Kalleske

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 3

Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00

Old Vine Ancestor Vine

LOT No-

S14

LOT No-

S15

LOT No-

S16

LOT No-

S17

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Orlando Centenary Hill Shiraz 2012

1 x 3L DOUBLE MAGNUM of Penfolds Bin 95 Grange 2015

1 x BOTTLE of the groundbreaking Penfolds g4 Shiraz, a multi-vintage blend.

Winery Orlando

Vintage 2012
Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial

Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00

Old Vine Centenarian Vine

Winery Penfolds

Vintage 2015

Quantity 1

Bottle  Double Magnum

Price Guide $4000.00 - 5000.00

Classification Exceptional

Winery Penfolds

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Bottle

Price Guide $2500.00 - 3500.00

Classification Exceptional

LOT No-

S18

LOT No-

S19

LOT No-

S20
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6 x BOTTLES of Narrow Road Vineyard Shiraz Cabernet,  
vintages 2x 2016, 2x 2017 & 2x 2018

This is your opportunity to choose from 4 significant vintages from 
the Seppeltsfield Centennial Collection – the world’s only unbroken 
lineage of single vintage wines, dating back to 1878.

The vintages could mark a milestone – from birth year to marriage!

The 4 vintages come in 100ml bottles, each wine is hand-filled to order, 
individually numbered and certified, in a jarrah timber gift box.

Winery Schild Estate

Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $500.00 - 600.00

Winery Seppeltsfield

Vintage MV
Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 4

Price Guide $1000.00 - 1500.00

Old Vine Old Vine

LOT No-

S24

LOT No-

S25

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Stonewell Shiraz 2013

Lunch for 8 people hosted and cooked by The Freak (AKA John Hughes) 
of Rieslingfreak. Join us at our Tasting Room in Tanunda to taste through 
our current release Rieslings followed by a Barossan long lunch of 
Porchetta on the spit accompanied by Rieslingfreak wines.

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Basket Press Shiraz 2010

Winery Peter Lehmann

Vintage 2013

Quantity 1
Bottle  Imperial

Price Guide $1000.00 - 2000.00

Classification Outstanding

Old Vine Old Vine

Winery Rieslingfreak

Vintage NV

Quantity 1

Experience  Ticket

Price Guide $1000.00 - 2000.00

Winery Rockford

Vintage 2010

Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial

Price Guide $1700.00 - 2000.00

Classification Exceptional

LOT No-

S21

LOT No-

S22

LOT No-

S23
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1 x 6L IMPERIAL of St Hugo Barossa Shiraz 2010

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of The Standish Shiraz 2003 from 90 year old vines.  
This wine has a score of 99 points from Parker.

1 x 6L IMPERIAL of Torbreck The Laird Shiraz 2013

Winery St Hugo

Vintage 2010
Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial

Price Guide $500.00 - 700.00

Winery The Standish Wine Co.

Vintage 2003

Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial

Price Guide $900.00 - 1000.00

Classification Excellent

Winery Torbreck

Vintage 2013

Quantity 1

Bottle  Imperial

Price Guide $8000.00 - 12000.00 

LOT No-

S26

LOT No-

S27

LOT No-

S28

6 x BOTTLES of Platinum Shiraz, vintages 2002, 2004, 2010, 2012, 2014 & 2016 
The best of Wolf Blass’ 2000s wines. 

12  x BOTTLES chosen by Louisa Rose. Louisa has curated a selection  
of her favourite vintages spanning her time at Yalumba from 1992  
through to today with the recent release of the 2016. 1990-2016. 

Winery Wolf Blass Wines

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $1200.00 - 1400.00 

Winery Yalumba

Vintage MV

Quantity 1
Bottle  Set of 12

Price Guide $1000.00 - 1500.00

Classification Outstanding

Old Vine Old Vine

LOT No-

S29

LOT No-

S30
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2 x MAGNUMS of the inaugural release of the brilliant Alkina Old Quarter  
Grenache Shiraz Mataro 2019, presented in black Alkina magnum gift boxes.

6 x BOTTLES of Bethany East Ground Shiraz 2017 - Limited Release

3 x MAGNUM of Bethany GR12 Shiraz from 2008 

6 x BOTTLES of Bethany GR13 Reserve Shiraz 2012 

6 x BOTTLES of Bethany GR14 Reserve Shiraz 2013 

1 x MAGNUM of Chris Ringland Hoffmann Vineyard Directors  
Cut Shiraz 2008, made by Chris Ringland. 180 magnums filled.

Winery Alkina

Vintage 2019

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 2

Price Guide $250.00 - 300.00 

Old Vine Old Vine

Winery Bethany Wines

Vintage 2017

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $300.00 - 400.00 

Winery Bethany Wines

Vintage 2008

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 3

Price Guide $1100.00 - 1500.00 

Winery Bethany Wines

Vintage 2012

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $1000.00 - 1500.00

Winery Bethany Wines

Vintage 2013

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $1000.00 - 1500.00

Winery Chris Ringland

Vintage 2008

Quantity 1

Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $800.00 - 1200.00

LOT No-

W01

LOT No-

W02

LOT No-

W03

LOT No-

W04

LOT No-

W05

LOT No-

W06
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6 x BOTTLES of Red Queen of the Eden Valley Shiraz 2018

12  x BOTTLES of Wonderland of the Eden Valley Riesling, vintages  
2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020

6 x BOTTLES of Wonderland of the Eden Valley Riesling 2020

Winery Dandelion Vineyards

Vintage 2018

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $1300.00 - 1500.00 

Old Vine Centenarian Vine

Winery Dandelion Vineyards

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 12

Price Guide $200.00 - 300.00

Old Vine Centenarian Vine

Winery Dandelion Vineyards

Vintage 2020

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $220.00 - 270.00

Old Vine Centenarian Vine

LOT No-

W07

LOT No-

W08

LOT No-

W09

3 x MAGNUMS of Eden Hall Reserve Riesling, from the 
Avon Brae Vineyard, vintages 2018, 2019 & 2020

3 x MAGNUMS of Eden Hall Shiraz, vintages 2005, 2006 & 2007 
Only 24 Magnums of each vintage were produced.

Winery Eden Hall

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 3

Price Guide $150.00 - 200.00 

Winery Eden Hall

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 3

Price Guide $300.00 - 400.00 

LOT No-

W10

LOT No-

W11
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6 x magnums of Eperosa’s Single Vineyard Icons.

1 x MAGNUM of Stonegarden 1858 Grenache 2015 

1 x MAGNUM of Stonegarden Shiraz 2015 

1 x MAGNUM of Elevation Eden Valley Shiraz 2017 

1 x MAGNUM of Elevation Barossa Valley Shiraz 2015 

1 x MAGNUM of LRC Greenock Shiraz 2015

1 x MAGNUM of Magnolia 1965 Shiraz 2017

1 x MAGNUM of Gomersal Wines Single Vineyard Shiraz 2008

1 x MAGNUM of Gomersal Wines Lyndoch Road Grenache Shiraz Mataro 2009. 
Presented in a wooden gift box - only 126 bottles made. 

6 x BOTTLES of Gomersal Wines Shiraz, vintages 2008, 2009,  
2010, 2012, 2015 & 2018 in wooden presentation boxes.

1 x MAGNUM of Grant Burge The Holy Trinity 2013,  
a traditional blend of Grenache, Shiraz and Mourvèdre.

Winery Eperosa

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $600.00 - 800.00

Winery Gomersal Wines

Vintage 2008

Quantity 1

Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $100.00 - 120.00 

Winery Gomersal Wines

Vintage 2009

Quantity 1

Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $100.00 - 120.00 

Winery Gomersal Wines

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $140.00 - 160.00

Winery Grant Burge

Vintage 2013

Quantity 1

Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $100.00 - 150.00

LOT No-

W12

LOT No-

W13

LOT No-

W14

LOT No-

W15

LOT No-

W16
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12  x BOTTLES of Grant Burge Premium wines, including:

6  x BOTTLES of Meshach Shiraz 2013

6  x BOTTLES of Shadrach Cabernet Sauvignon 2013

12  x BOTTLES of Grant Burge Premium wines, including:

6  x BOTTLES of Meshach Shiraz 2013

6  x BOTTLES of Shadrach Cabernet Sauvignon 2013

1 x PRIVATE TASTING EXPERIENCE with winemaker,  
Craig Stansborough at the Meshach Cellar.

The experience includes a release gift pack of:

1 x BOTTLE 2016 Meshach Shiraz 

1 x BOTTLE 2016 Shadrach Cabernet Sauvignon

1 x MAGNUM of Grant Burge The Holy Trinity 2013,  
a traditional blend of Grenache, Shiraz and Mourvèdre.

Winery Grant Burge

Vintage 2013

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 12

Price Guide $1000.00 - 1200.00 

Winery Grant Burge

Vintage 2013

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 12

Price Guide $1000.00 - 1200.00 

Winery Grant Burge

Vintage NV

Quantity 1

Experience  Ticket + Set of 2

Price Guide $1200.00 - 1600.00

Winery Grant Burge

Vintage 2013

Quantity 1

Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $100.00 - 150.00

LOT No-

W18

LOT No-

W19

LOT No-

W20

LOT No-

W17
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Mythical in its status among the wines of Greenock Creek, the Creek Block Shiraz is 
the foundation stone for the brand and represents past, present and future of the 
winery.This collection includes

6 x  BOTTLES of the 2018 Greenock Creek, Creek Block Shiraz. Only 933 bottles 
produced, which have not been released publicly.

Winery Greenock Creek

Vintage 2018

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $800.00 - 1000.00
LOT No-

W21

6 x BOTTLES of Heathvale Wines, including: 

3 x BOTTLES Shiraz 

3 x BOTTLES Cabernet Sauvignon 

From select Single Estate Vineyards.

All rated 95 points or better (Various vintages between 2012 & 2018).

1 x BOTTLE of Kellermeister Wild Witch Barossa Shiraz 2015

1 x 3L DOUBLE MAGNUM of the rare Eligo Shiraz 2010 

1 x  BOTTLE of the brilliant Meister Eden Valley Shiraz Centenarian Vineyard 2016

Winery Heathvale Wines

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $600.00 - 800.00 

Winery Kellermeister Wines

Vintage 2015

Quantity 1

Bottle  Bottle

Price Guide $70.00 - 90.00

Old Vine Ancestor Vine

Winery John Duval Wines

Vintage 2010

Quantity 1

Bottle  Double Magnum

Price Guide $500.00 - 700.00

Old Vine Survivor Vine

Winery Kellermeister Wines

Vintage 2016

Quantity 1

Bottle  Bottle

Price Guide $185.00 - 230.00 

Old Vine Centenarian Vine

LOT No-

W22

LOT No-

W25

LOT No-

W23

LOT No-

W24
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6 x BOTTLES of Krondorf’s new flagship wine, 121 Settlers  
Old Vine Barossa Shiraz 2017. To be released in May 2021.

12  x BOTTLES OF Westen Ridge Shiraz - 97-Halliday  
point winning Shiraz from North Block at Pindarie.

6 x MAGNUMS of Krondorf Old Salem Barossa Shiraz,  
a pre-release of this extremely limited production.

6 x BOTTLES of Planta Circa Ancestor Vine Cabernet Sauvignon vintages  
2x 2016, 2x 2017 & 2x 2018. Presented in wooden Planta Circa boxs.

6 x BOTTLES of Steingarten Riesling celebrating their success at  
the 2020 Barossa Wine Show, vintages 2x 2011, 2x 2015 & 2x 2020.

Winery Krondorf

Vintage 2017

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $200.00 - 300.00 

Winery Pindarie

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 12

Price Guide $350.00 - 400.00 

Winery Krondorf

Vintage 2019

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00

Winery Purple Hands Wines

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $250.00 - 350.00

Old Vine Ancestor Vine

Winery Orlando

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $200.00 - 300.00 

LOT No-

W27

LOT No-

W30

LOT No-

W28

LOT No-

W31

LOT No-

W29

6 x BOTTLES of Krondorf’s newest wine, 121 Settlers Old Vine 
Barossa Grenache 2018. To be released in May 2021.

Winery Krondorf

Vintage 2018

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $200.00 - 300.00 
LOT No-

W26
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6 x BOTTLES of Rieslingfreak No. 4 Riesling vintages 1 each of 2015 - 2020

Winery Rieslingfreak

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $250.00 - 350.00 
LOT No-

W32

1 x 3L DOUBLE MAGNUM of the brilliant Basket Press Shiraz 2002

6 x MAGNUMS of Rockford Home Block Cabernet,  
1 each of vintages 2004, 2005, 2010, 2012, 2013 & 2014 

6 x BOTTLES of Rockford Shiraz VP, 1 each of  
vintages 2005, 2007, 2009, 2010, 2012 & 2015.

1 x MAGNUM of Saltram No.1 Shiraz 2014 - one of the most  
decorated wines to be made from the Barossa Valley.

6 x BOTTLES of the stunning Saltram Journal Shiraz 2010

Winery Rockford

Vintage 2002

Quantity 1

Bottle  Double Magnum

Price Guide $900.00 - 1200.00 

Classification Exceptional

Winery Rockford

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $1000.00 - 1300.00

Winery Rockford

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $300.00 - 400.00 

Winery Saltram

Vintage 2014

Quantity 1

Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $120.00 - 170.00 

Winery Saltram

Vintage 2010

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $1200.00 - 1600.00 

LOT No-

W33

LOT No-

W34

LOT No-

W35

LOT No-

W36

LOT No-

W37
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6 x BOTTLES of Prämie Shiraz, vintages 2x 2016, 2x 2017 & 2x 2018

6 x BOTTLES of Goose-yard Block Shiraz, 1 each of 
vintages 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016 & 2017.

6 x BOTTLES of The Schiller Shiraz, 1 each of vintages  
2013-2018. Presented in a wooden display box.

4 x MAGNUMS of Seppeltsfield Grounds Shiraz,  
2 each of vintages 2018 and 2019, the first two releases.

1 x MAGNUM Decanter - glass blown by Jam Factory at Seppeltsfield.  
The Magnum decanter, will be branded with the iconic Seppeltsfield  
logo, a collectors item, currently not for sale.

Winery Schild Estate

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00

Winery Schubert Estate

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $300.00 - 400.00

Winery Schwarz Wine Company

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $300.00 - 400.00 

Old Vine Ancestor Vine

Winery Seppeltsfield

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 

Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00

Old Vine Old Vine

Winery Seppeltsfield

Vintage NV

Quantity 1

Collector’s Item 
Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00 

LOT No-

W39

LOT No-

W40

LOT No-

W41

LOT No-

W42

LOT No-

W43

6 x BOTTLES of Ben Schild Shiraz, 2 each of vintages 2015, 2016 & 2017

Winery Schild Estate

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $250.00 - 300.00 
LOT No-

W38
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1 x Sabre knife - JamFactory at Seppeltsfield provides a unqiue hub for craft 
and design in the Barossa. The facility provides studio space for professional 
artisans working in a variety of media, including knife making, with Barry Gardner 
- Bladesmith, who resides at Seppeltsfield. This special sabre knife, handle is 
crafted from season fortified oak, stamped with our Seppeltsfield logo.

1 x BOTTLE of Planted 1919 Eden Valley Shiraz, vintage 2015.  
St Hallett’s most luxurious Shiraz released to date.

1 x MAGNUM of St Hallet Mighty Ox 2018, sourced from vineyards  
planted in the parishes of Ebenezer, Greenock and Moppa Hills.

1 x MAGNUM of St Hallet Mighty Ox 2018, sourced from vineyards  
planted in the parishes of Ebenezer, Greenock and Moppa Hills.

Winery Seppeltsfield

Vintage NV

Quantity 1

Collector’s Item 
Price Guide $500.00 - 600.00 

Winery St Hallett

Vintage 2015

Quantity 1

Bottle  Bottle

Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00

Winery St Hallett

Vintage 2018

Quantity 1

Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $180.00 - 220.00 

Old Vine Centenarian Vine

Winery St Hallett

Vintage 2018

Quantity 1

Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $180.00 - 220.00 

Old Vine Centenarian Vine

Winery St Hallett

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Experience  Ticket + Set of 6

Price Guide $500.00 - 700.00

LOT No-

W44

LOT No-

W48

LOT No-

W45

LOT No-

W46

LOT No-

W47
6 x BOTTLES of St Hallett Old Block Shiraz, 1 each of 

vintages 2009, 2008, 2010, 2012, 2014 & 2016 

Old Block Shiraz is St Hallett’s very best, made from the best available 
shiraz fruit of the Barossa. Seamless, understated and elegant.

PLUS Tasting Experience with Helen McCarthy in the Old Block Cellar.



Barossa Wine Auction 2021

1 x BOTTLE of Planted 1919 Eden Valley Shiraz, vintage 2015.  
St Hallett’s most luxurious Shiraz released to date.

1 x MAGNUM of Turkey Flat Grenache 2019

6 x BOTTLES of Standish Wine Co. Schubert Theorem 2018 from the mica-laced  
soil from the Schubert Vineyard in Roennfeldt Road, Marananga. 100 points.

1 x MAGNUM of Turkey Flat Shiraz 2018. An exceptional vintage.  
The 2018 Shiraz will gradually reveal itself to be one of the most  
beautiful to be released from our Bethany and Stonewell vineyards.

3 x BOTTLES of Turkey Flat The Ancestor Shiraz 
1 each of vintages 2012, 2015 & 2016

Winery St Hallett

Vintage 2015

Quantity 1

Bottle  Bottle

Price Guide $400.00 - 500.00

Winery Turkey Flat Vineyards

Vintage 2019

Quantity 1

Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $120.00 - 200.00 

Old Vine Centenarian Vine

Winery The Standish Wine Co.

Vintage 2018

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $700.00 - 900.00 

Winery Turkey Flat Vineyards

Vintage 2019

Quantity 1
Bottle  Magnum

Price Guide $180.00 - 250.00

Classification Excellent

Old Vine Centenarian Vine

Winery Turkey Flat Vineyards

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 3

Price Guide $400.00 - 600.00

Old Vine Ancestor Vine

LOT No-

W49

LOT No-

W51

LOT No-

W50

LOT No-

W52

LOT No-

W53
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6 x BOTTLES of Turkey Flat Shiraz 2018. An exceptional vintage.  
The 2018 Shiraz will gradually reveal itself to be one of the most  
beautiful to be released from our Bethany and Stonewell vineyards.

6 x BOTTLES of Ares Shiraz. Two Hands Wines flagship Shiraz,  
1 each of vintages 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008 & 2009

1 x DOUBLE MAGNUM of Two Hands Wines Bella’s Garden Barossa Valley  
Shiraz 2005 - The 2005 vintage came 5th in Wine Spectator’s Top 100 in 2007.

6 x BOTTLES of Welland Old Hands Cabernet Sauvignon 2018

1 x 3L DOUBLE MAGNUM of Z Wines Hein Shiraz 2016 - a single vineyard  
from the collectable Z WINE single vineyard series. There are only  
6 x 3L bottles made in total and this one is signed by the grape grower  
and winemaker and presented in a bespoke handmade oak gift box.

Winery Turkey Flat Vineyards

Vintage 2019

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $250.00 - 300.00

Classification Excellent

Winery Two Hands

Vintage MV

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $500.00 - 600.00

Winery Two Hands

Vintage 2005

Quantity 1

Bottle  Double Magnum

Price Guide $180.00 - 200.00

Winery Welland Wines

Vintage 2018

Quantity 1

Bottle  Set of 6

Price Guide $350.00 - 400.00

Winery Z Wine

Vintage 2016

Quantity 1

Bottle  Double Magnum

Price Guide $1500.00 - 1800.00
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Alkina is a new story on an old place. We seek 
to understand, nurture and ultimately express 
this beautiful land in its wines, its values and 
its experiences for visitors and drinkers. Our 
certified organic and biodynamic farm sits on 
the traditional lands of the Ngadjuri people 
and we seek to honour the land’s Aboriginal 
history and to learn from their regenerative 
farming philosophy. Alkina has 43 hectares of 
vines planted to Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro and 
Semillon, with the oldest vines from the 1950s.

We mapped the Old Quarter to reveal very 
specific parcels of vines that are unique in their 
geologies. We call these Polygons, with each 
being on predominantly limestone, schist or 
clay bases. The characteristics of Old Quarter 
are underpinned by the intense Grenache from 
Polygon 4 which consists of schist and clay 
that is complemented with the lighter material 
from Polygon 2 on hard schist and wind blown 
limestone. These components were blended with 
the Mataro from P6 and the Shiraz from P8 and P7. 

It is an elegant, perfumed blend of Grenache, 
Shiraz and Mataro where natural tannin and 
structure build through to the finish. This is the 
purest expression of the character of the site, 
our soils and our oldest vines, with minimal 
winemaking intrusion. Just 150 cases and 150 
magnums of this inaugural vintage were made.

Visitors who stay at Alkina’s luxuriously renovated 
guesthouse and cottage will be able to enjoy 
the full Barossa experience: estate wines and 
vineyard experiences on site, a wine cellar to 
select from, a kitchen garden from which to 
pick vegetables and herbs, Greenock Creek 
to wander through and, ultimately, a holistic 
vineyard to glass experience rooted in organic 
principles and a deep respect for nature.

LOT No-
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Alkina
alkinawine.com
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www.alkinawine.com
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Since the adoption of the 100-point score 
by wine reviewers globally, there have been 
deservedly few wines who have earned themselves 
the mark of perfection: 100/100 points.

Barossa stands out amongst Australian wine regions 
as the home to a number of these ultra-fine wines. 

We are delighted to present for sale, for the 
first time, a collection of Barossa’s 100-point 
wines, including the only wine to be awarded 
100 points in the same vintage by both Robert 
Parker’s Wine Advocate and Wine Spectator, 
the 2008 Penfolds Bin 95 Grange.

This lot represents an extremely rare opportunity to 
experience critically acclaimed wine perfection:

Seppeltsfield 1921 100 Year Old Para Vintage 
Tawny (Halliday Wine Companion)

Tobreck 2016 RunRig Shiraz 
Viognier (Joe Czwerwinski)

Tobreck 2012 The Laird Shiraz (Robert 
Parker’s Wine Advocate)

Penfolds 2008 Bin 95 Grange (Wine Spectator, 
Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate)

Chris Ringland 2002 Shiraz (Robert 
Parker’s Wine Advocate)

Greenock Creek 1998 Roennfeldt Road Cabernet 
Sauvignon (Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate)

Greenock Creek 1998 Roennfeldt Road 
Shiraz (Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate)

Henschke 2015 Hill of Grace Shiraz (Wine 
Spectator, Andrew Caillard MW)

Standish Wine Co 2018 The Theorem 
Shiraz (Wine Spectator)

LOT No-
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The Young Gun of Wine Awards began in 2007 as 
a way of showcasing the work of young wine labels 
and winemakers on the rise. It has continued as 
a celebration of the exciting culture of evolution 
within the wine industry, how innovation and 
tradition go hand in hand to create something 
new and ultimately delicious to share.

This collection of wines is a testament to the new 
generation of Barossa winemakers. Some you will 
recognise as a well-known name today, others 
may be a discovery, but all have made their mark 
positively on Barossa’s winemaking landscape.

Tomfoolery – Ben Chimpan (2014, 2015)

Kalleske – Troy Kalleske (2007, 2008)

JC’s Own (Massena) – Jaysen Collins (2007)

Standish Wine Co (Massena) – Dan Standish (2007)

Spinifex – Pete Schell (2008)

Eperosa – Brett Grocke (2015, 2017)

Head Wines – Alex Head (2011, 2012, 2013, 2018)

Sami-Odi – Fraser McKinley (2014)

Ruggabellus – Abel Gibson (2012)

First Drop – Matt Gant (2007)

Rieslingfreak – John Hughes (2017, 2018)

Teusner Wines – Kym Teusner

LOT No-
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The Schrapel Family have been growing grapes 
and making wine from their Barossa Valley 
vineyards for over 160 years. Today the winery 
remains proudly owned by the fifth and sixth 
generations of the Schrapel Family. The ongoing 
goal is to continue to produce fine wines that 
best express their particular patches of dirt 
along the Eastern Edge of the Barossa Valley.

LOT No-
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Bethany
bethany.com.au 

08 8563 2086

www.bethany.com.au
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Brockenchack Wines is a family endeavor, 
named after our four grandchildren; 
BROnte MaCKENzie, CHArli and JaCK. 

We’re a cool climate, single vineyard wine 
producer in the Barossa’s picturesque Eden 
Valley, producing wines that we think people will 
love to drink. Our wines all have a story. They 
are either named after our family members or 
after something of significance to our family. 

Our land has been a working vineyard for 
well over a century with our first Riesling 
vines planted in 1896, believed to be some 
of the oldest Riesling vines in Australia. 

Our Shiraz vines date back to 1927, producing 
three tiers of Shiraz; Zip Line, Jack Harrison 
and our top tier William Frederick, as well 
as our Rosé and Sparkling Shiraz. 

Along with our offering of hand crafted, boutique 
wines, we also offer a unique and memorable 
historic cellar door experience and luxury vineyard 
bed and breakfast accommodation, surrounded 
with 360 degree views of our vineyard.

LOT No-
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Brockenchack
brockenchack.com.au

0418 986 289

www.brockenchack.com.au
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Charles Melton Wines has produced premium 
Barossa red wines, always at our winery on Krondorf 
Road, since 1984. IT was in the mid-80s that 
Charlie and a small band of Barossa winemakers 
turned their winemaking efforts to what was then 
considered a couple of unfashionable varieties; 
Shiraz and Grenache. With these varieties, Charlie 
built a small range of classic dry reds including a 
Grenache/Shiraz/Mourvèdre blend called the 
Nine Popes. These wines were initially styled on 
those from the Rhone but are now considered 
leading examples of the varieties in their own right.

LOT No-
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Charles Melton
charlesmeltonwines.com.au

08 8563 3606

www.charlesmeltonwines.com.au
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Château Tanunda, Icon of the Barossa, is one of 
Australia’s most historically significant wineries. 
Established in 1890, this year we are celebrating 
130 years of fine winemaking! The Château is 
privately owned by the Geber family, who have 
put their heart, soul and passion into handcrafting 
some of the Barossa’s most collectable wines, 
with a focus on unique Old Vine Expressions of 
50, 100 and 150 Year Old vines and our most 
famous wine, the Grand Barossa Shiraz. 

Our 2021 Auction lots are a step into the 
Chateau Tanunda cellar and into Barossa 
history. The 100 Year Old Vines Shiraz has 
been adorned with the Barossa Trustmark for 
its authenticity, and regularly rates amongst the 
top Australian Shiraz wines with wine critics. 

With less than 20 bottles available, these 
large-format 100 Year Old Vines Shiraz 
wines offer genuine rarity and are a serious 
proposition for any collector of fine wines.
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Chris grew up in Auckland, New Zealand and 
in 1974 as a teenager, decided to have a go at 
home winemaking after finding an old recipe 
book. He soon had schoolmates giving him 
a hand to harvest neighbourhood backyard 
vines. Having discovered he could study for an 
Oenology science degree in Australia, in 1977 
applied to the University of Adelaide and was 
admitted for the degree in the oenology program 
at Roseworthy Agricultural College in 1979.

After graduating in 1982, he returned to New 
Zealand and worked as a winemaker for several 
vintages before deciding to travel and gain 
experience with winemaking in California.

Finding himself back in the Barossa Valley and 
working vintage in 1986 and in 1987, Robert 
O’Callaghan contacted him to offer some work 
helping with his new venture, Rockford Wines. 
Chris worked for Robert over 18 vintages and 
during this time had the fortuitous opportunity to 
purchase his own vineyard. Chris had already 
established my own little after-hours winemaking 
project, Three Rivers Shiraz in 1989, utilising parcels 

of fruit purchased from various growers and in 
1995 was able to continue with Shiraz harvested 
from the 100-year-old vines on his Stone Chimney 
Creek property, high in the Barossa Ranges of 
Eden Valley. He changed the name from Three 
Rivers to Chris Ringland Shiraz with the release of 
the 1998 vintage. Following a string of exceptional 
reviews, in particular by Robert Parker of The Wine 
Advocate, his little label developed an international 
following that continues to the present. On the back 
of this, Chris was invited to investigate winemaking 
collaborations in California, Italy and Spain. Two of 
his Spanish projects, Bodegas Alto Moncayo and 
Bodegas El Nido, both established in 2002, have 
been very successful and continue with his input.

His Barossa Valley winemaking projects expanded 
in 2006 with the establishment of North Barossa 
Vintners, in partnership with 5th generation 
vigneron Adrian Hoffmann and Ringland Vintners 
logistics manager Nathan Burley. While he is a 
red wine specialist it isn’t always about Shiraz. 
Grenache, Mataro, Cabernet and Nebbiolo also 
play a part in his evolving journey through wine.
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Chris Ringland
chrisringland.com

+61 8 8564 3233 

www.chrisringland.com
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Our wines represent decades of experience, 
blending the fruit of our heirloom vineyards 
with the finest traditions of artisan winemaking. 
Dandelion Vineyards is a combination of 
old vineyards, a young winemaker, and a 
couple of mates to help out in-between, which 
we believe makes for the ideal winery.

We are multi-regional, South Australia. We choose 
our vineyards specifically for the best region for 
that variety.  Cooler climate wines from higher 
altitude, cooler regions, shiraz, riesling, sauvigon 
blanc; meditteranean varieties suited to that climate 
from McLaren Vale - Grenache, shiraz, Touriga; 
Coonawarra for the best Cabernet Sauvignon.

Our vineyards are our family, their wines our 
children.  Serious stuff, certainly. Proper fun, 
absolutely. The lifelong search to appreciate and 
understand the essence of wine, its terroir, leads us 
on a vinous treasure hunt, following the Dandelion’s 
Wishing Clock if you will, that always inspires.
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dandelionvineyards.com.au

+61 8 8323 8979 

www.dandelionvineyards.com.au


Barossa Wine Auction 2021

The medical profession features prominently in 
the Australian wine story.  David Hall, a consultant 
Spinal Surgeon, followed the path of other medicos 
before him who went beyond developing a taste 
for good wine to wanting to produce his own fine 
wine.  In the early 1990’s he began exploring the 
Eden Valley in the Barossa high country.  Compared 
to the Barossa floor, vineyard plantings were 
relatively sparse in the Eden Valley, scattered 
strategically amongst the rugged rocky outcrops 
and ancient majestic redgums.  Eden Valley was 
already well recognised as a premium producer 
of Riesling, and maintains a healthy rivalry with 
the Clare Valley as the two most eminent Riesling 
producing regions in Australia.  However, the Eden 
Valley was also developing a reputation that is now 
well established for cool climate reds displaying 
finesse, elegance and understated power.  

David and Mardi Hall were very privileged to 
purchase the Avon Brae property in the Eden 
Valley in 1996.  Avon Brae had been home to a 
vineyard of Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec and 
Riesling prior to the vine pull in the 1970’s.  It was 
subsequently a dairy and then a sheep grazing 
property, but they set about re-establishing the  
vineyard, with now over eighty acres of plantings.

Dan Falkenberg (2018 Barossa Viticulturist of the 
Year) has been managing the vineyard since 2011. 
The vineyard has a huge focus on sustainable 
practices, investing heavily on things such as 100% 
off grid solar power and battery systems, native 
grass reintroduction programs to name just a few. 
The winemaking duties are in the experienced 
hands of Phil Lehmann, who took over as head 
winemaker in 2018. We have a great team of 
passionate people working towards a common goal 
of sustainability and excellence, without losing focus 
on having fun and maintaining solid family values.
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Explore the best Barossa’s Eden Valley, 
has to offer with Hutton Vale Farm, 
Henschke, Flaxman and Yalumba

The 4 are winners of Gourmet Travellers Best 
Cellar Door, The Real Review top 500 and 
Halliday’s Best of the Best Australian Shiraz.

An all inclusive weekend package of 2 nights 
staying in the much acclaimed JHA Stone Cellar 
with magical views on Hutton Vale Farm.

After settling in you will be collected for a little tour 
and  special tasting of Hutton Vale Farm’s wines 
in their relaxing cellar door followed by the farm 
kitchen’s generous Barossa dinner for you to enjoy 
with a bottle of wine in the privacy of your villa. 

The next morning Henschke will send a car with 
your personal host to collect you for a guided tour 
of the vineyard and winery, before sitting down 
for a wine tasting in the beautiful refurbished 
Cellar Door. Your host will return you to the  JHA 
Stone Cellar in time to head up to Flaxman for 
lunch cooked by winemaker and Masterchef 

top 10 finalist, Colin Sheppard. An afternoon of 
seasonal produce paired with Flaxman wines 
alongside, the vineyard in which they grow .

Spend the evening relaxing by the fire or 
under the night sky taking in the flavours 
you have experienced during the day.

On your final day, you have time for a sleep in 
before cooking your complimentary breakfast 
provisions on the modern AGA range, world 
famous for classic breakfasts and more. After a 
late morning departure, take the 8 minute drive 
to Yalumba for The Unlocked experience, with 
a private tour of historic buildings including the 
cooperage, Signature Cellar and architecturally 
repurposed Tank 11 & 12 before settling in 
the Wine Room for a premium tasting and 
Coopers Platter of local artisanal produce.

Finish the day with a stroll around Angaston 
for a true village experience of artisan 
family businesses, playgrounds and parks 
before departing for the journey home.

LOT No-
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Englishman Joseph Gilbert planted the first Eden 
Valley Riesling vineyard, Pewsey Vale, in 1847. 
During the 1930s the vineyard, like so many others 
in Australia, fell into disuse as a result of the severe 
economic hardship of the Great Depression.

It was not until the 1960s that the vineyard was 
replanted, the new vines propagated from the 
original vines, and other Riesling vineyards took hold 
in Eden Valley. Across Australia, Riesling became 
the most planted white grape variety, up until the 
1990s when Chardonnay became more popular.

Eden Valley’s growers and winemakers remain 
loyal to Riesling, which still flourishes in the region. 
There is a resolute independence among Riesling 
winegrowers who refuse to buy into cycles of 
popular trends and new varieties. It is for this reason 
they continue to craft some of the finest, most age-
worthy and best value white wines in Australia.
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After time spent working in Saudi Arabia, Neil 
and Lorraine Ashmead, moved to the Barossa, 
after Lorraine’s father identified a beautiful 
home with potential. The Ashmeads believed 
this would be a great place to raise their family. 
The homestead, in the heart of the township of 
Nuriootpa, was surrounded by extremely old 
Shiraz and Cabernet Sauvignon vines. At a time 
where demand for Australian table wine was 
negligible, the vineyard had become derelict. 
After years of no interest, in 1980 the real estate 
agent eventually offered the Ashmeads the 72-
acre vineyard as a bonus, as part of the sale of 
the homestead. Three years later, after restoring 
the vineyard, Elderton Wines was born.

The second generation, Cameron and Allister, took 
the reins of the business in 2003 and today work 
together to run Elderton Wines, with Lorraine still 
involved through her role on the Board. Cameron 
and Allister believe very strongly in continuing 
the traditions that began a generation earlier, 
on the Nuriootpa vineyard. Wanting to take the 
family company to the next level, they together 
devised a plan to buy great vineyards in other 
significant sub-appellations of the Barossa. 
Through using sustainable practices, the hope 
is that the next generation of the Ashmead family 
have a lot to work with when they are at the helm.

Cameron and Julie have three sons, and 
Allister and Rebecca have three daughters.
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I’m a sixth generation Barossan whose family has 
been farming and tending vineyards in the Barossa 
Valley since the 1840’s. Eperosa was created in 
2005, born from the desire to grow high quality 
wine grapes and ultimately express this in wine.
Wine that was transparent and connected to the 
grapes and vineyards from which it came.  To 
achieve this we use organic and sustainable 
farming methods and work closely with our 
land and vines spending time and attending 
to detail in order to farm as best we can. 

In the winery we use traditional wine making 
principles and apply the adage that ‘time makes 
wine’.  Our approach is based on a more minimal 
intervention method while still attending to the 
detail and hygiene required to make consistently 
high quality wine.  The culmination of our families 
dedication to vineyards and wine was seen this 
year when we were awarded James Halliday’s Wine 
Companion 2021 Winemaker of the Year award.

The 6 set, 2015 Eperosa magnum offer is a 
one off collection that epitomises the above 
dedication to our Barossa Valley vineyards and 
winemaking approach.  Vineyards and vines that 
have exceptional natural qualities overlayed with 
detailed and thoughtful farming practices.  The 2015 
vintage was a stellar year in the Barossa Valley and 
has born these wines that hold a long future ahead.
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The first Glaetzers settled in the Barossa 
Valley in 1888 after emigrating from Germany. 
Over a century later, winemaking patriarch 
Colin Glaetzer established Glaetzer Wines, 
a boutique family owned winery producing 
premium Barossa Valley red wines.

Today Colin’s son Ben carries on the wine 
making traditions at Glaetzer Wines making 
unique, elegant wines which are regarded 
as classics and unmistakably Barossan. 

Amon-Ra is the icon wine from Glaetzer Wines 
and epitomises Ben Glaetzer’s passion for wines 
that are full flavoured and intense but still elegant, 
stylish and finely balanced. With it’s striking all-
seeing “Egyptian eye” livery, Amon-Ra Shiraz 
has been a significant player on the world wine 
stage since its first vintage back in 2001.
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In 1887 a boutique winery was established in 
the small township of Gomersal and over a 
century later, it is now home to Gomersal Wines. 
Nestled in the heart of the iconic Barossa Valley, 
renowned throughout the world for its rich, full-
bodied Shiraz, Gomersal Wines embraces the 
district’s time-honoured and traditional approach 
to winemaking. This results in wines of exquisite 
character and intensity, a reflection of both 
the region and surrounding environment.
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Grant Burge Wines is a proud Barossa winery 
dedicated to crafting premium wines that 
are generously flavoured and expressive of 
the iconic Barossa region. Our wines made 
from fruit at our finest vineyards showcase 
the difference that dedication, time and 
meticulous winemaking can achieve.
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Greenock Creek Wines is built on strong 
foundations and represents a style and 
approach to Barossa winemaking, that has been 
respected and revered for nearly 40 years.

Our brand was established by stonemason 
Michael Waugh on the banks of the 
Greenock Creek at Seppeltsfield in 1984.

An ancient homestead surrounded by antique 
vines, this was the place from which a legend 
of Australian winemaking would grow.

Through strong association and guidance 
from Barossa luminaries, these home 
blocks soon began to show the style and 
finesse for which we are known.

Year in and year out, vintages were released 
and sold out through Australia’s smallest cellar 
door beneath the Seppeltsfield homestead.

A sacred secret among those of the inner 
circle, the wines soon became bigger 
than this tiny universe could hold. 

In the early 1990s our Roennfeldt Road 
property became part of the estate. 

A place of beauty and creativity, this “vine garden” 
in Marananga is the site for beautiful bush vine 
Grenache, our Apricot Block Shiraz and the 130 
year old Cabernet Sauvignon & Shiraz blocks from 
which our Roennfeldt Road wines are drawn.

Awarded 100 points by Robert Parker 
(Wine Advocate) on multiple occasions, our 
Roennfeldt Road wines have been listed as 
“Outstanding” on Langtons Classification 
Of Australian Wines since release. These 
are wines of rare power and intensity, wines 
that award long cellaring and patience.

As custodians of a rich history, iconic wines 
and exemplary vineyard properties we are 
humbled by the privilege this affords.
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www.greenockcreekwines.com.au
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Winemaker Alex Head’s dream to make 
elegant Barossa wines began in 1999 while 
travelling through some of Europe’s greatest 
wine growing regions, along with his long-held 
fascination with the synergy of good wine, 
fine food and happy company at the table. 

Luckily, Alex has access to a very small parcel 
of fruit from an old, dry-grown, hand-pruned 
and picked vineyard, planted circa 1858.

Deciding early that making The ‘Ancestor Vine’ 
Grenache the way Barossan families made 
table wines many generations ago would honour 
the years of back-breaking work required for 
keeping the vineyards feasible and sustainable.

Whole-bunch ferments, no crushing or 
temperature control, natural yeasts, hand-
plunged and foot trodden. Racked once during 
elevage of 12 months in a large barrel. Bottled 
un-fined & un-filtered, individually numbered 
out of 50 magnums under cork/wax.
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www.headwines.com.au
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Given their chance to live on the land in 1986 and 
raise a family in the magnificent hills of the Barossa, 
Trevor & Faye March embraced their opportunity 
with hard work and a love of their historic property, 
settled by the Heath family in 1859. A passion for 
doing things well, commitment to the land and 
its sustainability for future generations, plus a 
love of good wine to be shared, underscored the 
growth of this small family winery. A respected 
vigneron and winemaker, Trevor uses viticultural 
techniques to optimise fruit exposure and flavour 
development which flow through to minimal 
interference, consistent high-quality fruit driven 
wines matched with special French Oak barrels.

Using original labels from 1865, the Heathvale 
story is one of a heritage resumed. Single vineyard 
wines, produced on site from clonal selected 
batches in max 2T ferments for total control. All 
operations are done by hand so production is as 
authentic as it would have been by the Heaths.

Each wine has a story that is reflected in its 
name, and can be found on the website. All 
wines offered for auction were awarded 95 or 
96 Halliday points (gold medal). All indicative 
of the March family commitment to their part 
in the amazingly fascinating, world of wine.
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Henschke, one of Australia’s oldest family-owned 
wineries, celebrates over 150 years of winemaking, 
and most recently, the accolade of 2021 Halliday 
Wine Companion ‘Winery of the Year’.

The first commercial release of a Henschke wine 
was in 1868. Initially, first-generation winemaker 
Johann Christian Henschke made wines for his 
family and friends, however demand inevitably grew 
and wines were made for sale. Each generation has 
added to the Henschke philosophy of making high 
quality handcrafted wines. Fourth-generation Cyril 
Henschke pioneered varietal and single-vineyard 
wines, with his greatest legacy being the creation 
of Hill of Grace and Mount Edelstone in the 1950s; 
shiraz wines from Eden Valley that have become 
an integral part of Australia’s fine wine story. 

Today, fifth-generation winemaker Stephen 
Henschke and his viticulturist wife Prue 
are recognised around the world for their 
exceptional quality wines, innovation 
and sustainability in the vineyard. 

In the early 1980s, Stephen and Prue became 
pioneers of viticulture in Lenswood, a sub-region 
of the cool-climate Adelaide Hills wine region.

In recent years they have welcomed next-
generation family members into the business. 
Johann has carried on the family winemaking 
tradition in his capacity as winemaker and 
viticulturist since 2013, and Justine joined in the role 
of marketing and public relations manager in 2015.

The Henschke family continue to craft their white 
wines with a focus on purity, and their red wines 
with a strong sense of place, leading the way 
with biodynamic practices, complemented by 
traditional winemaking. They are mindful of their 
role as custodians of their heritage vineyards 
and native bushland under conservation and 
their need to nurture it for future generations.
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henschke.com.au

+61 8 8564 8223 

www.henschke.com.au
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Hentley Farm was established in 1997 by Keith and 
Alison Hentschke who had a single vision to craft 
exceptional single estate wines from Barossa Valley. 

Set among the rolling hills of Seppeltsfield, the 
extreme diversity of soil, aspect and altitude 
across the property provided both an opportunity 
and a challenge which required meticulous 
planning for the layout of the vineyards.

Since 2008, Head Winemaker Andrew Quin has 
influenced the evolution of the vineyard with a focus 
on crafting exceptional modern wines that show 
the distinct Hentley Farm hallmarks of vibrancy, 
velvety silk tannins and intense flavour richness.  

Hentley Farm has cemented its position as 
one of Australia’s leading boutique wineries 
with accolades across the globe.  

Our Clos Otto Shiraz is grown in a small, eastern-
facing block from vines planted by previous 
owner Otto Kasper using a cutting from an ageing 
and secret Shiraz clone, and tended to with 
almost antique machinery and a well-practiced 
hand, the Clos Otto vineyard consistently yields 
super low quantities with ultra rich flavours.

2010 was regarded as being the finest vintage 
seen to that time at Hentley Farm, with a wet 
winter and perfect growing conditions for 
ripening and flavour development producing a 
wine of opulence, complexity and balance.  

Enjoy now or take advantage of the depth 
and structure for extended cellaring.

LOT No-
B05 

S12

Hentley Farm Wines
hentleyfarm.com.au

+61 8 8562 8427 

www.hentleyfarm.com.au
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Over a near 30 year career at Penfolds, John 
Duval was mentored by some of Australia’s most 
influential winemakers and consequently entrusted 
with custodianship of Australia’s most famous wine. 

Sensing the need for a personal wine project, 
and to provide an opportunity to build something 
for his family, John left Penfolds in 2002 to 
embark on a new challenge that would allow 
him to be involved first hand from vineyard to 
glass. Beginning with a single wine from the 2003 
vintage - ‘Plexus’, a blend of old vine Barossa 
Shiraz, Grenache and Mourvédre - John Duval 
Wines rapidly emerged to be recognised amongst 
Australia’s finest family owned artisan wineries.

Eldest son Tim has now joined the family wine 
business working alongside his father, and 
each year the portfolio of limited release 
wines attracts the praise of the world’s 
most authoritative wine commentators.

LOT No-
B10 S14 S15

W23

John Duval Wines
johnduvalwines.com

+61 8 8562 2266 

www.johnduvalwines.com
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The Kaesler family were pioneers who settled 
in the Barossa Valley in the 1840s. In 1891 they 
bought a parcel of land and in 1893 planted 
their first vines. Today, Kaesler wines are made 
from these ancient, dry grown vineyards by 
the third owner of this magnificent property.

LOT No-
S16

Kaesler
kaesler.com.au

8562 4488 

www.kaesler.com.au
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LOT No-
B11 B12

S01 S17

Kalleske Wines
kalleske.com

+61 8 8563 4000 

For 168 years the Kalleske family has been 
living and working on our farm near Greenock 
and during this time have been active 
practitioners of natural farming to ensure ultimate 
sustainability, authenticity and quality. Our wine 
is an expression of the grape, which in turn is 
an expression of the soil, the site, the vintage.

We believe in a holistic and natural approach 
to winemaking that focusses on the relationship 
between soil health, vine health, grape quality 
and minimalist winemaking techniques to 
produce premium quality wine. We understand 
that every vineyard location is unique and the 
relationship between soil and climate has the 
potential to produce a different result at every 
location. For the vines to capture these unique 
characteristics of their site with their roots and 
their leaves, the soil must be alive and healthy and 
the leaves must be free of synthetic chemicals. 
Overall Organic/biodynamic grapes are a true, 
original and authentic expression of their site 
resulting in genuine and flavoursome wines.

www.kalleske.com
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South Australian born, Mark Pearce began his 
love affair with wine while living and working 
in London. With his wife, Susanna, Mark would 
often escape to the great cities and historic 
wine regions of Europe at weekends.

Since joining Kellermeister in 2009, Mark has 
successfully worked through challenging times to 
ensure the survival of the winery and its brands; 
and upon the retirement of founders in late 2012, 
the Pearce family purchased the business.  

Surrounded by a young close knit team, Mark is 
committed to continuing to build on the legacy 
that its founders began more than 35 years ago.

His winemaking focus is on continuing to 
preserve Kellermeister’s best wines, while 
introducing new wines, crafted with the intention 
of expressing the purity of the provenance of 
the Barossa and the stories behind them.

Both in our estate vineyards and working 
closely with our growers we try and capture 
these varying colours, textures and 
flavours in all of the wines we make.  

Under Mark’s leadership the winery achieved 
significant success on the world’s biggest 
stage, the London Wine Competition in 2019 
being awarded the 2019 Wine of the Year, Best 
Shiraz in Show, Best Australian Shiraz and Best 
Quality Wine in Show, this follows on from the title 
awarded in 2012 of “World’s Best Shiraz” at the 
London International Wine Competition. Today 
the winery is rated in the top 9% of Australian 
producers by Australia’s most authoritative 
and acclaimed wine critic, James Halliday.

Mark’s new range of super premium wines are 
icons of Barossa Shiraz and Barossa Grenache 
and are wines of proven pedigree on the world 
stage, demonstrating a remarkable heritage 
and track record of cellaring potential.  With 
very small parcels of fruit sourced from some 
of the world’s oldest Shiraz and Grenache 
vineyards, combined with 100% new French oak 
maturation, these wines will create linger long on 
your palate and create a lasting impression.

LOT No-
W24 W25

Kellermeister
kellermeister.com.au

+61 8 8524 4303 

www.kellermeister.com.au
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Krondorf’s story is one of love, faith and hope. 
Those were the three values held by the Silesian 
settlers who established the Krondorf village in the 
Barossa Valley in 1847. The settlers left a lasting 
impression on the area’s architecture, farmlands 
and vineyards, and they pioneered a winemaking 
tradition that continues to this day. Today, under 
the stewardship of experienced winemakers Nick 
Badrice and Richard Quodling, Krondorf has 
experienced a revival, crafting bold, fruit-forward 
wines that captured acclaim and accolades.

Chief Winemaker Nick’s life in wine began when 
he started out as a cellar hand and moved quickly 
into the ranks of winemaker, where he has been 
sharing his skills and knowledge with the Australian 
wine industry ever since. In his time, Nick has 
gained invaluable experience working three 
vintages in Spain on traditional vineyard practices 
and winemaking craft. With Nick’s expertise and 
passion, he is continuing to honour the Krondorf 
tradition by crafting wines with love and faith.

Since Krondorf Wines’ origins, there has been 
incredible recognition, including highlights such as:

Awarded the prestigious Jimmy Watson 
Memorial Trophy for the 1979 Krondorf Cabernet 
Sauvignon at the 1980 Melbourne Wine Awards

Awarded the Barossa Shiraz Trophy for 
the 2018 Old Salem Barossa Shiraz at the 
2020 International Wine Challenge

Awarded the South Australian Shiraz Trophy 
for the 2018 Old Salem Barossa Shiraz at 
the 2020 International Wine Challenge 

Awarded a trophy for the 2018 Krondorf Old Salem 
Barossa Shiraz at the 2020 Decanter Wine Awards.

LOT No-
W26 W27 W28

Krondorf Wines
krondorfwines.com.au 

www.krondorfwines.com.au
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With a history dating to 1842, Langmeil Winery 
is the confluence of the Barossa’s cultural 
beginnings and world-class winemaking.

Owned and operated by the Lindner family, 
whose roots in the region run six generations 
deep, Langmeil Winery embodies the ideals and 
experience passed on by the Barossa grape 
growers and winemakers who came before them.

Once a trading village settled by German migrant 
Christian Auricht, this fabulous location forms a 
captivating pocket of Australian wine history. It 
is the home of what is believed to be the world’s 
oldest surviving Shiraz vineyard, planted in 1843.

Paul Lindner, Langmeil’s winemaker, has been 
refining The Freedom 1843 Shiraz for more than 
twenty years and has selected these vintages as 
the best representations of vineyard and vintage.

The wine is classified “Outstanding” by 
Langton’s and enjoys an excellent reputation 
with the wine media worldwide.

“A wine that epitomises the vicissitudes and 
triumphs of fine winemaking.” Andrew Caillard, MW.

“Complex, layered and seductive, it’s a compelling 
example of Barossa Shiraz.” Joe Czerwinski.

“Such a wine cannot be replicated 
elsewhere.” Ned Goodwin, MW.

“This wine doesn’t tilt at or hope for quality; 
it declares it.” Campbell Mattinson.

“You should kneel in the presence of a 
wine such as this.” James Halliday.

LOT No-
B13

Langmeil Winery
langmeilwinery.com.au

+61 8 8563 2595 

www.langmeilwinery.com.au
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2020 sees the return of a classic Australian. 
With a legacy dating back to the mid-1800s, 
Orlando began with one of the founding 
families of South Australian winemaking and 
went on to be recognised as one of the biggest 
producers of quality wine in Australia, and 
a household name in the 50’s and 60’s. 

Orlando has won over 1000 awards and accolades 
since we began keeping records in 1980. Our 
philosophy has always been to produce exemplary 
regional wines that provide a sense of place 
and tell a story of Australian winemaking.

The relaunch brings together familiar names 
such as Steingarten, Centenary Hill, Lawson’s, 
Jacaranda Ridge and Lyndale; and introduces a 
new range of contemporary style wines, because 
it’s essential that Orlando pays respect to the 
past but does so with an eye to the future.

LOT No-
B14 S18

W29

Orlando Wines
orlandowines.com

+61 2 8874 8222 

www.orlandowines.com
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Since 1844, Penfolds has played a pivotal role in the 
evolution of winemaking with a history and heritage 
that profoundly reflects Australia’s journey from 
colonial settlement to the modern era. Penfolds 
Collection of benchmark wines were established 
in a spirit of innovation and the endless pursuit 
of quality, evidenced from the secret bottling of 
Grange in 1951 and the unbroken line of vintages 
of what is now Australia’s most iconic wine. 

Today, the Collection continues to display 
Penfolds distinctive and consistently recognisable 
‘House Style’; the ultimate expression of 
Penfolds time-honored tradition of sourcing 
the best fruit from the best regions. 

Historic blends, significant milestones and 
heritage vineyards have been honoured by 
a lineage of custodians whose courage and 
imagination, precision and humility have ensured 
Penfolds remains true to its original values 
while remaining relevant for current and future 
generations. The stories and philosophies 
behind each label bring a timeless quality, 
making Penfolds wines special and compelling 
for collectors and drinkers the world over.

LOT No-
B01 B15 B16 

S19 S20

Penfolds
penfolds.com

+61 8 8301 5569

www.penfolds.com
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The late 1970s were difficult times for the Barossa 
wine grape growing community as the region 
was hit with a severe grape surplus. Companies 
refused to buy grapes and honour contracts, 
and Peter Lehmann knew this would destroy 
the livelihoods of the 140 family growers.

In a courageous bid to support his community 
of growers, Peter took out a loan, assembled 
equipment and built a small winery to process their 
grapes. The winery was called Masterson of the 
Barossa, in a nod to the famous gambler, Skye 
Masterson from the musical, Guys and Dolls.

The wine from the first vintage in 1980 was called 
‘The Futures’ in a nod to the commitment Peter made 
to paying the growers once he had sold the wine. 

This arrangement was sealed with a handshake 
and Peter’s word was his bond. True to his 
promise, when the money started coming in 
Peter made sure to pay his growers first.

Led by Peter, the Barossa community pulled 
together during the tough times, not just to 
make great wine but to preserve the future 
of the land and the Barossa region. Today, 
and over 40 years on, these longstanding 
relationships with the same community of family 
growers gives the Peter Lehmann winemakers 
unrivalled access to the very best grapes across 
the length and breadth of the Barossa.

LOT No-
B05 B17 B18

S21

Peter Lehmann Wines
peterlehmannwines.com

+61 8 8565 9555

www.peterlehmannwines.com
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The Pewsey Vale Vineyard was established 
at Eden Valley in 1847 and produced some 
of Australia’s first cool-climate wines. Pewsey 
Vale Vineyard is a highly esteemed, single 
estate vineyard. Riesling is our single focus.

Six vintages of museum-aged Riesling from 
renowned Riesling specialist Pewsey Vale 
Vineyard, including a virtual tasting with 
acclaimed winemaker Louisa Rose. Sourced 
from a single naturally contoured block planted 
in 1965, today The Contours Riesling is rated 
Excellent by the Langton’s Classification. Each 
bottle is personally signed by Louisa Rose.

LOT No-
B19

Pewsey Vale Vineyard
pewseyvale.com

+61 8 8561 3303

www.pewseyvale.com
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SA Tourism Hall of Fame and Australian tourism 
Award winner: Pindarie is one of the most 
picturesque cellar doors around, set on the 
Barossa’s Western Ridge, providing stunning 
views, capturing a sense of the Barossa’s inner 
beauty.  Pindarie is genuine, rustic, family owned, 
specialising in Shiraz, Tempranillo, Cabernet 
and Montepulciano. Awarded 5 star and a dark 
Horse winner in 2021 Halliday Companion. 

Pindarie produces a Barossa’s mainstay of Shiraz, 
with a Western Ridge terroir influence. The 2018 
is one our best vintages winning a trophy in the 
Barossa wine show 2019 and being awarded 
97 Halliday points…it must be a cracker! 

Pindarie 2018 Western Ridge Shiraz...

“Well balanced, deep purple red, powerfully 
fragrant with an abundance of fruits: blackberry, 
cherry, black olive, spices, and a hint of meaty 
complexity. A faint aroma of fine toasted French 
oak barrels. Gentle yet full-flavoured, it’s young!  
Beautiful strong tannins; despite its youth, and with 
a gentle long palate. Yes: it will cellar beautifully.”

LOT No-
W30

Pindarie
pindarie.com.au

+61 8 8524 9019

www.pindarie.com.au
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Just over 140 years ago in 1880, a small Shiraz 
vineyard was planted in the heart of the Eden 
Valley region on a mixed farming property 
named Poonawatta. Today that vineyard is the 
cornerstone of the Poonawatta brand, and 
the source of the flagship ‘1880 Shiraz’. 

Affectionately called ‘the elders’, the gnarled 
vines are living sculptures, with twisted and split 
trunks delivering their precious harvest each 
vintage. The 1880 Shiraz is produced in very 
small volumes, the focus on quality absolute. 

The 1880 Shiraz vertical museum collection is 
six vintages that showcase this small, special 
vineyard. As a single vineyard wine it reflects 
the very best from each vintage, with true single 
vineyard provenance, each vintage is a window 
to the season of its harvest. The collection was 
curated from the Poonawatta museum cellar, 
and only a few cases of each vintage remain.

LOT No-
B05 B20 

Poonawatta
poonawatta.com.au

+61 448 031 880 

www.poonawatta.com.au
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Purple Hands Wines is a small boutique wine label 
from the South of the Barossa with a focus on 
minimal intervention in the winemaking process 
and showcasing each little patch of dirt we source 
grapes from. This 3 pack of Cabernet is a little piece 
of history from the Barossa. We literally stumbled 
across this vineyard in 2012, a little hidden gem of 
the Barossa, with the grapes previously being sold 
and blended away in a big winery somewhere.  
Intrigued by the background of the site we engaged 
a historian to find out the history of this patch of 
vines and were amazed at the outcome. What 
we found was there are 468 Cabernet vines on 
the Woodlands vineyard just outside of Lyndoch, 
planted Circa 1880, possibly some of the oldest 
Cabernet vines on own roots in the world. 

Each year we make around 100 dozen of this 
exquisite Cabernet and this 3 pack includes one 
bottle each of the 2016, 2017 and 2018 vintages. 

The wines have rated 96, 98 and 95 points 
respectivey in the James Halliday Wine Companion.  
This 3 pack can not be purchased anywhere else, 
there are no back vintages available, just a few 
bottles we have hidden away in a secret location for 
special occasions such as this. If you love Cabernet, 
you will love this 3 pack deal. Treat yourself!

LOT No-
W31

Purple Hands Wines
purplehandswines.com.au

+61 401 988 185 

www.purplehandswines.com.au
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Rieslingfreak is the inspiration of John Hughes. 
The first vintage of Rieslingfreak was in 2009, with 
a single vineyard Clare Valley Riesling. Since 
then, the label has expanded to include Eden 
Valley and Polish Hill River regions. Together 
with traditional dry Rieslings, Rieslingfreak 
also showcases this versatile grape in off dry, 
Kabinett, sparkling and fortified styles.

Our philosophy is to represent the hallmarks of a 
single region with our one iconic winemaking style. 
Each Rieslingfreak wine is allocated an individual 
number. This number represents not only the region 
in which the fruit was grown, but also the style and 
technical specifications which the wine is made.

LOT No-
B05 S01 S22 

W32

Rieslingfreak
rieslingfreak.com

+61 406 427 500 

www.rieslingfreak.com
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At Rockford we are committed to keeping the best 
of the traditional Australian wine trade alive and 
sharing this with our customers. Our wines are made 
from pioneer Barossa varieties grown by Barossa 
families, many of whom have generations of grape 
growing knowledge, skill and tenacity to draw from. 
The wine is made using equipment from the turn 
of the last century and represents the distinctive 
Australian wine styles of the post-colonial era.

LOT No-
B21 S23 

W33 W34 W35 

Rockford
rockfordwines.com.au

+61 8 8563 2720 

www.rockfordwines.com.au
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No history of the ‘Barossa’ or of the Australian 
wine industry is complete without the mention of 
Saltram. In 1859 William Salter and his son Edward 
planted a vineyard in the Barossa Valley from 
which they produced 8,000 litres of a wine they 
called ‘No. 1 Shiraz’. Pioneers of the region, the 
Salters were some of the first to purchase land 
there and recognise its immense potential. It was in 
these prosperous surrounds that the duo set about 
making wines with a philosophy that remains much 
the same today – to express the individuality of 
the vineyards and produce great Barossa wines 
known for their richness, intensity and character.

In 2019, Saltram celebrated its 160th 
anniversary. For 16 decades, only ten senior 
winemakers have been in charge at Saltram 
- testament to the exceptional standards and 
commitment that the portfolio is built upon.

LOT No-
W36 W37 

Saltram Wine Estates
saltramwines.com.au

08 8561 0200 

www.saltramwines.com.au
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Schild Estate’s roots are deeply 
planted in the Southern Barossa.

Ancient vines and generations of a family 
who have made this their home and passion. 
A passion that continued to grow into the 
premium wine brand that it is today.

Schild Estate wines are known for their subtle 
generosity. With super fine tannins typical 
of the Southern Barossa and an elegance 
that allows the characteristics of the fruit to 
reflect their unique vineyard and provide 
fresh, bright generosity of flavours.

The carefully curated lots on offer showcase 
each wine’s journey throughout three 
vintages with collectable museum releases 
unavailable for purchase anywhere else. 

Of particular note is the Moorooroo Shiraz 
collection, each vintage in the collection (2015, 
2016 & 2017) all received 99points from James 
Halliday, a truly extraordinary achievement. 

These extremely rare collections of limited release 
wines will become the pride of any cellar.

LOT No-
B22 S24

W38 W39

Schild Estate Wines
schildestate.com.au

08 8524 5560

www.schildestate.com.au
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Schubert Estate is on Roennfeldt Road, Marananga 
in the Barossa Valley, an area highly regarded for 
its vineyards.  The year 2000, with the production of 
a single barrel of wine saw the first wine released 
under the Schubert Estate label, the Goose-
yard Block Shiraz. Nearly two decades later our 
portfolio has grown to include a range of premium 
Shiraz wines all grown on our estate vineyard.

LOT No-
W40

Schubert Estate
schubertestate.com

+61 8 8431 1457

www.schubertestate.com
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Schwarz Wine Company is a small, family-
owned winery in the Barossa Valley. Founded 
in 2001 by 5th generation Barossa boy, Jason 
Schwarz pursued his passion for winemaking by 
purchasing a small parcel of fruit from his father’s 
Nitschke Block Shiraz vineyard. With no formal 
qualifications in winemaking, Jason instead takes 
a hands-off intuitive approach to winemaking. .

“Our aim is simple; to produce hand-crafted wines 
from Barossa Valley old vines where the finished 
products are expressions of the vineyard and the 
vintage they came from. Our small-batch wines are 
not mainstream - they are new-age impressions 
of Barossa classics, designed to allow the fruit to 
speak for itself and tell a story through the glass.”

Our flagship wine, The Schiller Shiraz is a wine rich 
in both flavour and history. The 400 Shiraz vines 
planted by Carl August Otto Schiller in 1881 are 
something to be treasured. Earmarked for bulldozers 
in 2006, a last-minute reprieve would see these 
Ancestor vines remain in the ground. The grapes 
are hand-picked from the sixth generation Schiller 
Family vineyard at Hallett Valley in the Barossa. 

LOT No-
W41

Schwarz Wine Co
schwarzwineco.com.au

+61 417 881 923

www.schwarzwineco.com.au
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Seppeltsfield was established in 1851, steeped in 
rich Barossan heritage, the estate is considered 
a true national treasure which helped shape 
the history of the Australian wine industry. 

Seppeltsfield is most famed for the Centennial 
Collection – an irreplaceable and unbroken 
lineage of Tawny, every vintage from 1878 to 
current year. The estate remains the only winery 
in the world to release a 100 year old, single 
vintage wine each year. The estate also boasts a 
remarkable collection of Apera (Australian Sherry), 
Tokay and Muscat, as well as luxury still wines, 
since re-gaining its trademark back in 2018. 

More recently, the recommissioning of the 1888 
Gravity Cellar has revitalised the estate’s prowess 
with still wines. Super premium Barossa red varietals 
are once again passed through the Gravity Cellar, 
which enables gentle colour and tannin extraction 
– now a coveted modern day winemaking practice.

Seppeltsfield is a marriage of Barossan history, 
community and fine winemaking endeavour. A 
new golden era now sees JamFactory Craft 
+ Design Studios, Vasse Virgin skin care and 
gastronomic excellence  contribute to an exciting 
renaissance of Australia’s iconic wine estate.

LOT No-
B01 B05 B23 S25

W42 W43 W44

Seppeltsfield
seppeltsfield.com.au 

08 8568 6200 

www.seppeltsfield.com.au
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Over the years, St Hallett has built up a deep 
understanding of the rich tapestry of vineyard sites 
and climates in the Barossa. With this, the winery

has an appreciation for local growers, the 
finest vines and highest-quality parcels 
of fruit that the Barossa can offer.

More than 70 years on, the St Hallett winemaking 
team has established themselves as masters of 
Barossa Shiraz and built a strong reputation for 
crafting wines of exceptional quality and character.

LOT No-
W45  W46 W47 W48 W49

St Hallett
sthallett.com.au

+61 8 8563 7070 

www.sthallet.com.au
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St Hugo is one of Australia’s most sought after 
and premium wine labels. It is named in tribute 
of Hugo Gramp, former Managing Director 
of G. Gramp & Sons in the 1920s and 1930s. 
St Hugo wines have accumulated in excess 
of 1800 wine show awards including over 48 
trophies, which testify to its unwavering high 
quality and impeccably stylish wines.

LOT No-
B24

S26

St Hugo
sthugo.com

+61 411 771 805 

www.sthugo.com
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Established in 1999 by sixth-generation 
grape grower Dan Standish, The Standish 
Wine Company is located in the Light 
Pass hamlet of the Barossa Valley.

Highly esteemed for its fastidious approach 
to vinification, the estate releases a tiny 
range of single vineyard cuvees from select, 
revered Barossa ancestor vineyards.

Dan Standish is set apart through his artisanal 
approach, precision, and exacting standards, 
where some vintages are declassified up to 90% 
before the final bottled cuvees are reached.

Annually released by private mailing 
list, the Standish wines are refined and 
crafted with a depth to evolve.

LOT No-
B01 B25 S01 S27

W50

The Standish Wine Co
standishwineco.com 

www.standishwineco.com
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For 30 years, Thorn-Clarke has proudly built 
its name and reputation, operating as a family-
owned, estate-grown producer in the Barossa. 
As 6th generation grape growers, the family 
are custodians of 240 hectares of vineyard that 
includes holdings in some of the most southerly 
and northerly sites in the region. The long family 
history of viticulture and geology also imparts 
a deep understanding and respect for the 
incredible diversity of Barossa soils and the impact 
on the characteristics of different varietals. 

Thorn-Clarke’s Ron Thorn Single Vineyard 
Shiraz is the best of the best - made from the 
best fruit that we grow from the best vineyard 
sites, and produced only in exceptional years. 
This wine is a tribute to a cherished member of 
the family and his contribution to our story. 

Throughout his early life, Ron Thorn showed 
tenacity and excellent judgment in the family 
vineyards. However, during the 1950’s 60’s and 
70’s, times were testing for a family business based 
on dry land horticulture and mixed farming. 

Ron’s strong work ethic proved an invaluable asset 
during the tough years on the farm and he travelled 
widely as a shearer, drove bulldozers and worked 
at the local cement works to support his family.

Slowly the tide turned, Australians began 
drinking more wine and Ron with his uncanny 
ability to select and plant the grape varieties 
of the future, saw fortunes change for the 
family. His wry sense of humour and his strong 
work ethic were an inspiration to us all.

LOT No-
B05 B26

Thorn-Clarke Wines
thornclarkewines.com

+61 8 8564 3036 

www.thornclarkewines.com
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Torbreck Vintners was created with the aim 
of building one of the finest wine estates in 
the world. The vision is to pay homage to 
the vineyards of the Barossa Valley, home to 
some of the oldest vines on the planet.

At Torbreck we work in partnership with the people 
of the Barossa who grow our fruit, always aiming 
to get the very best out of their vineyard sites.

We do this by constantly seeking to understand the 
difference between all of these special places in 
the Barossa – how they react to the seasons and 
how this combination of soil and climate and farming 
experience is reflected in unique grape flavours.

This requires patience, allowing these vineyards 
to achieve physiological ripeness and only 
harvesting at a point when the fruit is at its most 
expressive.  It also means a gentle, restrained hand 
in the physical winemaking process, minimising 
human intervention and wine movement, so that 
we capture the integrity of every single block.

LOT No-
B01 B27 B28

S28

Torbreck Vintners
torbreck.com

0401 926 469 

www.tobreck.com
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Turkey Flat is tucked away on the edge of Tanunda 
in the beautiful Barossa Valley, surrounded by 
historic vineyards dating back to 1847. We are 
a family-owned estate, which plays a vital role 
in the Barossa Valley’s rich cultural heritage. 

Shiraz was first planted at Turkey Flat in 1847 
by Johann Fiedler.  Fiedler was one of the 
first Prussian Lutherans to make wine in the 
Barossa. He was noted for his early efforts 
to experiment with grape varietals to test the 
viticultural viability of the new settlement. 

A journalist visiting Turkey Flat in 1851 
notes that an experimental vineyard of 
72 varieties had been planted to identify 
what was suited to the environment.

The Schulz family have been custodians of Turkey 
Flat since the 1860s and have continued the 
legacy laid down by Fiedler to grow vines and 
make wines that suit the landscape conditions.

LOT No-
W51 W52 W53 W54

Turkey Flat Vineyards
turkeyflat.com.au

+61 8 8563 2851

www.turkeyflat.com.au
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Founded in 1999 by two friends with a passion 
for great wine, Two Hands Wines’ ambition is 
to showcase the diversity of Australian Shiraz. 
Driven by a passion for quality, Two Hands aims 
to highlight the nuances of fruit expression of the 
variety from six prized and diverse wine growing 
regions across South Australia and Victoria.

Two Hands Wines work tirelessly in the vineyards 
to bring the grapes to perfect ripeness in 
order to express those specific individual 
regional fruit characters in each wine.

The team’s winemaking philosophy is minimalist 
in style: the wines go through natural malolactic 
fermentation in barrel and rarely rack or move 
their wines. They don’t employ a high percentage 
of new oak, as Two Hands see the oak barrel as 
an oxidative tool rather than a flavour enhancer.

Each barrel is tasted blind by Michael Twelftree 
and his team and is classified across the portfolio.

This brings consistency and allows Two Hands to 
celebrate vintage variation in what they feel is more 
of an art form than a science; an alchemy if you will.

Two Hands believe their wines should bring 
pleasure and this drives us every day.

From relationships with growers, suppliers and 
customers; precision viticultural practices in 
Estate vineyards; hands-on picking decisions; 
oak selection; small batch management in the 
winery; to the Cellar Door Experience; Two Hands 
ensures that each member and each area of 
their organisation is motivated by enthusiasm, 
integrity and a fascination to learn more, tempered 
by a good sense of humour along the way!

LOT No-
W55 W56

Two Hands Wines
twohandswines.com

08 8568 7900

www.twohandswines.com
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Welland is an enduring ‘survivor’ vineyard in a 
truly unique location that is enjoying a new lease 
on life. In the Barossa township of Nuriootpa is 
where you’ll find the Welland vineyard. Planted 
in 1923 by one of the Barossa’s founding families, 
Welland is the last remaining section of much 
larger plantings of vines and fruit orchards that 
once occupied the northern end of the township.

Over the years much of the original vineyard and 
orchard had been cleared, subdivided and built 
upon. But when the last remaining hectares of 
this historic old Nuriootpa vineyard were listed 
for sale as a development site, a group of friends 
banded together to purchase it and breathe life 
back into this important part of Barossa history.

LOT No-
W57 

Welland
wellandwines.com

+61 438 335 510

www.wellandwines.com
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Wolf Blass was established in the Barossa 
Valley in 1966 and has grown from a humble 
tin shed to become one of the world’s most 
successful and awarded wineries. A recipient 
of more than 10,000 medals and trophies at 
national and international wine shows, the 
essence of Wolf Blass wines is exemplified 
through the passion of its custodians past and 
present as they continuously strive to produce 
wines of quality, character and consistency.

The icon shiraz of the portfolio, Platinum Label is 
a blend of the finest parcels of fruit from selected 
Barossa vineyards, crafted to epitomise the best of 
variety, vineyard and vintage. Made in extremely 
limited quantities from low yielding vines, Wolf Blass 
Platinum Label is, quite literally, the pick of the crop. 

The key characters demonstrated by these 
vineyards are intensity of colour, concentration 
of fruit flavour, an elegant, balanced structure 
and long, fine tannins. The wines we have chosen 
in this vertical are exceptional vintages that 
reflect the ongoing consistency of Wolf Blass 
Platinum Label as the wines have aged.

LOT No-
B29

S29

Wolf Blass
wolfblass.com

08 8568 7311

www.wolfblass.com
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Established in 1849, Yalumba is Australia’s oldest 
family-owned winery. A fiercely independent fine 
wine producer across six generations, Yalumba 
proudly showcases the best of Barossa. Yalumba 
is committed to making great wine with minimal 
intervention and preserving the natural environment 
and resources for the generations to come.

Since 1962, every release of The Signature has 
been dedicated to an individual who has made 
an outstanding contribution to the culture and 
traditions of Yalumba. Our 2016 Signature was 
dedicated to Head Winemaker Louisa Rose. Louisa 
started her journey at Yalumba in 1991 and has 
been an inspirational leader, particularly renowned 
for her work with Riesling and Viognier. Louisa 
has curated a selection of her favourite vintages 
spanning her time at Yalumba from 1991 through 
to today with the recent release of the 2016.

LOT No-
S13  S30

Yalumba
yalumba.com

+61 8 8561 3309

www.yalumba.com
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Z WINE is owned and operated by fifth generation 
Zerk’s; Kristen and Janelle. Janelle has her degree 
in wine making and Kristen has her degree in wine 
marketing both from Adelaide University. Together 
they have built Z WINE (a five star red rated Winery 
- James Halliday) to showcase their passion and 
understanding of the Barossa Valley region

The 2016 [HEIN] Ancestor Vine Barossa 
Valley Shiraz (3L jeraboam)is an exemplary 
example of what they do best.

This wine has won a GOLD medal at the 2018 
Barossa Valley Wine Show. It also received 96/100 
from James Halliday and 95/100 from Huon Hooke. 

The vines are over 140 years old and sourced 
from the Langmeil subregion. The wine is 
signed by viticulturist and winemaker.

It is presented in a beautiful hand 
made French oak box.

LOT No-
B05 

W58

Z Wine
zwine.com.au

+61 8 85 633 637

www.zwine.com.au
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Live auctions
Barossa Live Auction will take place on Friday 16 
April 2021 at Chateau Tanunda in Barossa.

Sydney Live Auction will take place on Thursday 
29 April 2021 at Hyatt Regency in Sydney

Potential buyers can register and view Barossa 
Live auction items from 9.30am on Friday 
16 April 2021 at Chateau Tanunda

Potential buyers can register and view 
Sydney Live Auction items from 6.30pm on 
Thursday 29 April 2021 at Hyatt Regency.

Online auction
Barossa Wine Online Auction will close at langtons.
com.au on 2 May 2021, 7.00pm (AEST)

All potential buyers are required to register with Langton’s 
and this can be done online at langtons.com.au 

It is recommended buyers attending the live 
auction register prior to the event. 

Please note a valid credit card saved against 
your registered customer account is necessary 
in order to bid at auction with Langton’s.

Bidding
All bidding is on a per lot basis unless otherwise advised 
by the auctioneer. The auctioneer will be in charge 
of the bidding and any disputes will be decided at 
their discretion. All items are at the risk and expense of 
the buyer at the fall of the hammer. All sales are final 
and there will be no refund or exchange on items.

People not attending the live auction and wish to bid 
please register on the enclosed absentee bidding form.

To register to bid by phone. Please contact 
Auction Team at auctions@langtons.com.au

Payment 
Langton’s charges a Buyer’s Premium of 16.5% 
(including GST) on the lot knocked down to the buyer.

All lots are sold GST inclusive, where applicable 
and will be detailed on the buyer’s invoice.

Langton’s accept all major credit cards including 
American Express, Mastercard and Visa.

Other payment methods including bank 
transfer, B Pay and cheque are available 
on lots that are greater than $10,000.

Delivery 
Live Auction items paid in full can be 
collected on the day of the auction.

Live Auction items not collected on the day remain the 
responsibility of the buyer and delivery will need to be 
arranged with the relevant Vendor (winery). Shipping 
charges will apply at the discretion of the Vendor.

Wine purchased from the online auction is 
held securely in Langton’s state-of-the-art, 
temperature-controlled warehouse in Victoria.

Shipping Charges will apply: Metro $10 
per case (12 bottles) and Country areas 
$15 per case. Insurance optional.

Terms & conditions 
Buyers are requested to read carefully the explanation 
of cataloguing practice and the conditions set out 
below which contains the terms on which Langton’s 
conducts sales and handles other matters.

1 Langton’s as agent 
ABN: 94 115 229 199. 

License number: 70010303 Victoria

License number: 32055289

2 An auction 
An auction is the process of selling “lots 
under the hammer”, whether it is “live” in an 
auction room, or an “online auction”.

3 The buyer 
a) the highest bidder acceptable to the auctioneer 

shall be the buyer but if any dispute arises as to the 
last or best bidder, the lot in dispute shall be put 
up again and resold, provided that the auctioneer 
cannot decide who was the last or best bidder.

b) the purchase price payable by the buyer shall be 
the final bid, together with any impost chargeable 
on this final bid. The final bid means the price 
at which a lot is knocked down to the buyer.

c) the auctioneer has the right at his/her absolute 
discretion to refuse any bid and to advance 
the bidding as he/she may decide.

d) The auctioneer reserves the right to 
withdraw any lot the sale or to combine 
any two or more lots at any time.

mailto:auctions@langtons.com.au
https://langtons.com.au/auctions/barossa-2021
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4 Vendor 
The vendor, at the auctioneer’s absolute discretion, 
shall be entitled to place a reserve on any lot 
and the auctioneer shall have a right to bid on 
behalf of the vendor for any lot offered.

5 Catalogue descriptions 
All statements in the catalogue, advertisements or 
brochures are statements of opinion and are not, nor 
are they to be relied upon as statements of fact. Each lot 
is sold by the vendor thereof with all faults and defects 
(if any) and with all errors of description and shall be 
at the buyer’s risk on the fall of the hammer and neither 
the auctioneer nor vendor shall be accountable for any 
deficiency, damage or loss which may arise thereafter.

6 Responsibility for purchased lots 
a) Langton’s decision will be final and binding on the 

buyer and vendor in all matters and no action shall
be brought in connection with any claim except 
on and in accordance with Langton’s decision.

b) Wine will be released to the buyer only
after full payment is received.

7 Penalties for non-payment or 
failure to collect purchases 

If a buyer fails either to pay for or to take away any 
lot, Langton’s shall, without further notice to the buyer 
and at its absolute discretion and without prejudice to 
any other rights or remedies it may have, be entitled to 
exercise one or more of the following rights or remedies:

a) To issue proceedings against the buyer
for damages for breach of contract.

b) Charge the buyer interest on the total purchase 
price at the rate of 2% above the 90 day bank 
bill swap rate published by the reserve bank of 
Australia for each day that it remains unpaid for more
than 30 days from date of the close of auction.

8 Guarantee 
a) Subject to the obligation accepted by Langton’s 

under this condition, none of the seller, Langton’s, 
its employees or agents is responsible for the 
correctness of any statement as to authorship, origin, 
date, age, attribution or provenance of any lot, for 
any other errors of description or for any faults or 
defects in any lot and no warranty whatsoever is 
given by the seller, Langton’s, its employees or agents
in respect of any lot and any express or implied 
conditions or warranties are hereby excluded.

9 Commission bids 
a) Prospective buyers are advised to attend the 

auction. Langton’s will however, if so instructed 
execute bids on their behalf, but neither Langton’s 
nor its employees nor agents shall be liable for any 
neglect or default in so doing or for failure to do so.

10 General conditions 
1) Langton’s as agents for the seller is not responsible

for any default by the seller or the buyer.

2) Langton’s has the right at its absolute 
discretion to refuse any bid, to advance the
bidding as it may decide, to withdraw any 
lot, or combine any two or more lots.

3) The following words and expressions
shall have the following meaning:

“Lot” any item deposited with Langton’s, with a view 
to its sale at auction, in particular, the items or items 
described against any lot number in any catalogue.

“Bought in” Those lots which fail 
to reach their reserves.

“Purchase Price” The hammer price 
plus Buyers Premium and GST.

“Buyers Premium” Langton’s charges a 
Buyer’s Premium of 16.5% (including GST) 
on the lot knocked down to the buyer.

All lots are sold GST inclusive, where applicable 
and will be detailed on the buyer invoice.

These conditions of business shall be governed by 
and construed in accordance with the law of the 
state of Australia in which the auction takes place 
and all parties concerned hereby submit to the 
non-executive jurisdiction of the States Court.
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Thank you to all the volunteers for the assistance 
in preparing for the Barossa Wine Auction and 
the live auction events in Barossa and Sydney.

Photographs: Courtesy of Barossa Grape 
& Wine Association, Wine Australia 
and participating wineries.
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A.P. JOHN, YOUR LOCAL COOPER
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The Barossa Grape & Wine 
Association would like to 
thank the wine companies of 
Barossa for their generous 
contributions to this auction.
Sincere thanks to the following 
companies and people for their 
significant contribution to the 
2021 Barossa Wine Auction 
and their long-term support:

�������������������

www.langtons.com.au
www.cellr.wine
www.chateautanunda.com
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Barossa Grape & 
Wine Association

The Barossa Cellar 
991 Stockwell Road 
Vine Vale
PO Box 420 
Tanunda SA 5352

+61 8 8563 0650 
bgwa@barossa.com 
barossawine.com

Barossa Wine 

Auction Proudly 

Presented by: 
Langton’s Fine Wines

langtons.com.au 
1300 946 347

From outside Australia 
+61 2 8507 2674

mailto:bgwa@barossa.com
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